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Hauptbahnhof - EschholzstraBBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Montag - Freitag

Hauptbahnhof 0.01] 0.31] 5.31] 5.46] 6.01] 6.16] 6.31] 6.44[ 6.55] 7.06| 7.17] 7.27] 7.34] 7.42] 7.51] 8.03] 8.19] 8.34] 8.49] 9.02
KreuzstraBe 0.04| 0.34| 5.34| 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.47| 6.58| 7.09| 7.20| 7.30| 7.37| 7.45| 7.54| 8.06| 8.22| 8.37| 8.52| 9.05
Lehener StraBe 0.06| 0.36| 5.36| 5.51| 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.49| 7.00| 7.11| 7.22| 7.32| 7.39| 7.47| 7.56| 8.08| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.07
EschholzstraBe an| 0.07| 0.37| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.51| 7.02| 7.13| 7.24| 7.34| 7.41| 7.49| 7.58| 8.10| 8.26| 8.41| 8.56| 9.09
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.07] 0.31] 5.31| 5.46] 6.01] 6.16| 6.31| 6.40| 6.55| 7.07| 7.18| 7.24| 7.34| 7.39] 7.49| 8.04] 8.19] 8.30| 8.48] 9.00
ini an!| 0.05] 0.35| 5.35| 550| 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.44| 6.59| 7.11| 7.22| 7.28| 7.38| 7.43| 7.53| 8.08| 823 8.34| 8.52| 9.04
EschholzstraBe ab[ 0.08] 0.38] 5.38] 5.53| 6.08] 6.23] 6.38] 6.51| 7.02] 7.13| 7.24| 7.34] 7.41| 7.49] 7.58] 8.10| 8.26| 8.41] 8.56| 9.09
DraisstraBe & ‘ 0.40 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.26 ‘ ‘ 7.51 ‘ 8.12 ‘ 8.43 ‘ 9.11
VogesenstraBBe & 0.42 7.28 7.53 8.14 8.45 9.13
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 0.10| 0.43| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.53| 7.04| 7.15| 7.29| 7.36| 7.43| 7.54| 8.00| 8.15| 8.28| 8.46| 8.58| 9.14
Marienmattenweg 0.11] 0.45| 5.41| 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.54| 7.05| 7.16| 7.31| 7.37| 7.44| 7.56| 8.01| 8.17| 8.29| 8.48| 8.59| 9.16
Mihle 0.12| 0.46| 5.42| 5.57| 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.55| 7.06| 7.17| 7.32| 7.38| 7.45| 7.57| 8.02| 8.18| 8.30| 8.49| 9.00| 9.17
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 0.13] 0.47| 5.43| 5.58| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 6.56| 7.07| 7.18| 7.33| 7.39| 7.46| 7.58| 8.03| 8.19| 8.31| 8.50| 9.01| 9.18
Laufener StraBe 0.15| 0.49| 5.45| 6.00| 6.15| 6.30| 6.45| 6.58| 7.09| 7.20| 7.35| 7.41| 7.48| 8.00| 8.05| 8.21| 8.33| 8.52| 9.03| 9.20
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 0.16| 0.50| 5.46| 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 6.59| 7.10| 7.21| 7.36| 7.42| 7.49| 8.01| 8.06| 8.22| 8.34| 8.53| 9.04| 9.21
Haslacher StraBe 0.17| 0.51| 5.47| 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.00| 7.11| 7.22| 7.37| 7.43| 7.50| 8.02| 8.07| 8.23| 8.35| 8.54| 9.05| 9.22
MarkgrafenstraBe 0.18| 0.52| 5.48| 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.01| 7.12| 7.23| 7.38| 7.44| 7.51| 8.03| 8.08| 8.24| 8.36| 8.55| 9.06| 9.23
Scherrerplatz & 0.20| 0.54| 5.50| 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.03| 7.14| 7.25| 7.40| 7.46| 7.53| 8.05| 8.10| 8.26| 8.38| 8.57| 9.08| 9.25
BelchenstraBe 0.22| 0.56| 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.06| 7.17| 7.28| 7.43| 7.49| 7.56| 8.08| 8.13| 8.29| 8.41| 9.00| 9.11| 9.28
Uffhauser StraBe 0.23| 0.57| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.07| 7.18| 7.29| 7.44| 7.50| 7.57| 8.09| 8.14| 8.30| 8.42| 9.01| 9.12| 9.29
Am Kirchacker & 0.24| 0.58| 5.54| 6.09| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.08| 7.19| 7.30| 7.45| 7.51| 7.58| 8.10| 8.15| 8.31| 8.43| 9.02| 9.13| 9.30
Am Mettweg 0.25| 0.59] 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.09| 7.20| 7.31| 7.46| 7.52| 7.59| 8.11| 8.16| 8.32| 8.44| 9.03| 9.14| 9.31
Wihlerweg 0.26| 1.00| 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.10| 7.21| 7.32| 7.47| 7.53| 8.00| 8.12| 8.17| 8.33| 8.45| 9.04| 9.15| 9.32
Schiff 0.27| 1.01| 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.33 7.54 8.18 8.46 9.16
Kalkackerweg 0.28| 1.02| 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.34 7.55 8.19 8.47 9.17
Besanconallee 0.30| 1.04| 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.36 7.57 8.21 8.49 9.19
Moosackerweg & 0.32| 1.06| 6,02 6.32 7.02 7.38 7.59 8.23 8.51 9.21
Struveweg \ \ | 16.13] | |643| | |713/7.24| | |750| | |803/815 | [836] | [9.07 | |935
Munzinger StraBe & 0.34| 1.08] 6.04| 6.16| 6.34| 6.46| 7.04| 7.16| 7.27| 7.40| 7.53| 8.01| 8.06| 8.18| 8.25| 8.39| 8.53| 9.10] 9.23| 9.38
Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS s
Hauptbahnhof 9.17| 9.32| 9.47[10.02[10.17[10.32{10.47 [11.02[11.17|11.32 [11.47 [12.02[12.17 12.3212.47| — [13.02[13.17[13.3213.47
KreuzstraBe 9.20| 9.35| 9.50(10.05[10.20|10.35{10.50 [11.05[11.20{11.35 11.50|12.05[12.20 12.35|12.50| — 113.05|13.20{13.35 [13.50
Lehener StraBe 9.22| 9.37| 9.52(10.07 [10.22[10.37{10.52 [11.07 [11.22{11.37 [11.52[12.07[12.22 [12.37 [12.52| — [13.07[13.22{13.37 13.52
EschholzstraBe an| 9.24) 9.39/| 9.54[10.09/10.24/10.39]10.54/11.0911.24[11.39/11.5412.09[12.24112.3912.54| — 113.09/13.24]13.39/13.54
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 9.18] 9.30] 9.48(10.00(10.18]10.30(10.48]11.00(11.18(11.30(11.48]12.00(12.18(12.30(12.48 13.00(13.1813.30(13.48
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe an| 9.22] 9.34| 9.52110.04]10.22110.34110.5211.04|11.22111.3411.52|12.0412.2212.34|12.52 13.04113.22113.34|13.52
EschholzstraBe ab[ 9.24 9.39| 9.54[10.09[10.24[10.39[10.54[11.09[11.24[11.39[11,54[12.09[12.24[12.39[12.54] — [13.09[13.24[13.39[13.54
DraisstraBe & ‘ 9.41 ‘ 10.11 ‘ 10.41 11.11 ‘ 11.41 12.11 ‘ 12.41 ‘ — h3.11 ‘ 13.41
VogesenstraBBe & 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 — 13.13 13.43
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 9.26| 9.44| 9.56(10.14[10.26|10.44[10.56 [11.14 [11.26 11.44 [11.56 [12.14[12.26 [12.44[12.56| — |13.14|13.26|13.44 13.56
Marienmattenweg 9.27| 9.46| 9.57[10.16[10.2710.4610.57 [11.16[11.27|11.46 [11.57 [12.16[12.27 [12.46 [12.57| — [13.16[13.27[13.46 [13.57
Mihle 9.28| 9.47| 9.58(10.17 [10.28|10.47(10.58 [11.17 [11.28{11.47 [11.58 12.17[12.28 [12.47 [12.58| — 113.17|13.28|13.47 [13.58
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 9.29| 9.48| 9.59(10.18[10.29(10.48(10.59 [11.18(11.29(11.48 [11.59|12.18(12.29 12.48 12.59| — [13.18|13.29(13.48 [13.59
Laufener StraBe 9.31| 9.50(10.01{10.20[10.31(10.50{11.01 [11.20{11.31{11.50 [12.01(12.20{12.31[12.50{13.01| — [13.20{13.31{13.50[14.01
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 9.32| 9.51(10.02{10.21[10.32(10.51{11.02 [11.21[11.32{11.51 [12.02|12.21{12.32 [12.51[13.02| — [13.21[13.32{13.51(14.02
Haslacher StraBe 9.33| 9.52]10.03[10.22 [10.33]10.52[11.03 [11.22]11.33[11.52 [12.03[12.2212.33[12.52|13.03| — [13.22{13.33/13.52|14.03
MarkgrafenstraBe 9.34| 9.53[10.04(10.23[10.34[10.53|11.04 [11.23[11.34|11.53 [12.04[12.23[12.34 [12.53|13.04| — [13.23|13.34[13.53[14.04
Scherrerplatz & 9.36| 9.55|10.06(10.25[10.36|10.55|11.06 [11.25|11.36|11.55 12.06 [12.25[12.36 12.55 |13.06 [13.15 |13.25 |13.3613.55 |14.06
BelchenstraBe 9.39| 9.58(10.09(10.28 [10.39(10.5811.09 [11.28[11.39|11.58 [12.09 [12.28|12.39 [12.58 [13.09|13.18 |13.28 |13.39[13.58 14.09
Uffhauser StraBe 9.40| 9.59|10.10{10.29 [10.40(10.59{11.10[11.29(11.40{11.59 [12.10|12.29{12.40 [12.59|13.10{13.19 13.29|13.40(13.59 [14.10
Am Kirchacker & 9.41[10.00(10.11{10.30[10.41(11.00{11.11[11.30(11.41(12.00 [12.11{12.30{12.41 [13.00(13.11{13.20 [13.30{13.41(14.00 [14.11
Am Mettweg 9.42(10.01(10.12{10.31[10.42(11.01(11.12[11.31[11.42(12.01 [12.12{12.31(12.42 [13.01(13.12(13.21 [13.31{13.42 [14.01 [14.12
Wihlerweg 9.43[10,02(10.13]10.32(10.43|11,02(11.13[11,32|11.43(12.02 [12.13[12,32(12.43 [13.02(13.1313.2213.32(13.43(14.02 [14.13
Schiff 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14[13.23 13.44 14.14
Kalkackerweg 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
Besanconallee 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Moosackerweg & 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Struveweg [ 110.05 10.35| | |11.05] | [11.35] | 12.05| | 235 | [13.05] | 13.35| | |14.05| |
Munzinger StraBe & 9.51[10.08(10.21(10.38[10.51[11.08|11.21 [11.38(11.51(12.08 [12.21|12.38|12.51 13.08 [13.21 13.38(13.51(14.0814.21
St. Georgen Kirche — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 13.26| — — — —
Im Maierbriihl & = [=[l=l=l=l=I=l=I=I=[=I=0I=[=[=1IxR=[=[01=1=
VogteistraBe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — 13.37| — - - -
Apotheke = |=[l=l=l=l=I=l=0I=0I=/=I=0I=/=»0I=1I81| = [=01=1=
Schallstadt Bhf. -l -l =-l=-l=-l=] =l =] =] =1=]=]= 1= ]- 11349 — | = | = | =

s = nur an Schultagen
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Hauptbahnhof - EschholzstraBBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Montag - Freitag

Hauptbahnhof 14.0214.17[14.32]14.4715.02[15.17[15.3215.47[16.02]16.17[16.32[16.47[17.02[17.17 [17.32[17.47[18.02[18.17[18.32[18.47
KreuzstraBe 14.05(14.20|14.35|14.50 |15.05 |15.20 |15.35 |15.50 [16.0516.20(16.35 [16.50 |17.05 [17.20 [17.35 [17.50 [18.05 [18.20 18.35 |18.50
Lehener StraBe 14.0714.2214.37 [14.5215.07 [15.22 [15.37 [15.52 [16.0716.2216.37 [16.5217.07 [17.22 [17.37 [17.52 [18.07 [18.22 |18.37 |18.52
EschholzstraBe an [14.09114.24(14.39]14.54[15.09]15.2415.3915.54 [16.09|16.24116.39 16.54]17.09|17.2417.39|17.5418.09 |18.24 18.39 [18.54
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|14.00(14.18(14.30(14.48115.00]15.18]15.30(15.48]16.00|16.18]16.3016.4817.00|17.1817.30(17.48|18.00|18.18(18.30|18.48
ini an|14.04114.22114.3414.5215.04115.22115.34115.52116.04|16.22 16.34116.52|17.0417.2217.3417.52 18.0418.22118.3418.52
EschholzstraBe ab[14.09 [14.24[14.39[14.54[15.09[15.24[15.39 [15.54 [16.09[16.24 16.39[16.54[17.09 [17.24 [17.39]17.54[18.09[18.24[18.39 [18.54
DraisstraBe & 14.11 ‘ 14.41 ‘ 15.11 ‘ 15.41 16.11 ‘ 16.41 17.11 ‘ 17.41 18.11 ‘ 18.41
VogesenstraBe & 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 14.14(14.26 |14.44 14.56 [15.14 [15.26 15.44 15.56 16.14(16.26 |16.4416.56 |17.1417.26 [17.44 [17.56 [18.14 [18.26 |18.4418.56
Marienmattenweg 14.16(14.27 [14.46 [14.57 [15.16 [15.27 [15.46 [15.57 [16.16 16.27 |16.46 |16.57 [17.16 [17.27 [17.46 [17.57 [18.16 [18.27 |18.46 |18.57
Mahle 14.17(14.28|14.47 [14.58 [15.17 [15.28 15.47 [15.58 16.1716.2816.47 [16.58 17.17 [17.28 |17.47 [17.58 [18.17 [18.28 18.47 |18.58
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 14.18(14.29|14.48 14.59[15.18[15.29 [15.48 15.59 16.18(16.2916.4816.5917.18 [17.29 [17.48 [17.59 [18.18 [18.29 18.48 18.59
Laufener StraBe 14.2014.31]14.50(15.01 [15.20|15.31(15.50 [16.01[16.20{16.31 [16.50|17.01[17.20 [17.31[17.50(18.01 [18.20|18.31{18.50 [19.01
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 14.2114.32/14.51(15.02 [15.21[15.32|15.51 [16.02 [16.21(16.32 [16.51 [17.02|17.21 17.32[17.51(18.02 18.21 [18.32|18.51 [19.02
Haslacher StraBe 14.2214.33]14.52(15.03 [15.22|15.33(15.52 [16.03[16.2216.33 [16.52[17.0317.22 [17.33[17.5218.03 |18.22|18.33/18.52|19.03
MarkgrafenstraBe 14.23[14.34|14.53(15.04 [15.23 15.34(15.53 [16.04 [16.23|16.34 [16.53 [17.04|17.23 [17.34|17.53|18.04 18.23 |18.34|18.53 19.04
Scherrerplatz & 14.25(14.36|14.55 |15.06 15.25 |15.36 |15.55 16.06 16.2516.36 |16.55 [17.06 |17.25 [17.36 |17.55 [18.06 [18.25 [18.36 18.55 |19.06
BelchenstraBe 14.28(14.39|14.5815.09 [15.28 [15.39 [15.58 16.09 [16.28(16.39(16.5817.09|17.28 [17.39 [17.58 [18.09 [18.28 [18.39 18.58 19.09
Uffhauser StraBe 14.29(14.40|14.59|15.10(15.29 |15.40 15.59 16.10 16.29(16.40(16.59(17.10(17.29|17.40 [17.59 [18.10 [18.29 [18.4018.5919.10
Am Kirchacker & 14.30(14.41[15.00(15.11[15.30[15.41[16.00 [16.11 [16.30(16.41(17.00 [17.11{17.30(17.41[18.00 |18.11 [18.30 [18.41 19.00 [19.11
Am Mettweg 14.31[14.42]15.01(15.1215.31]15.42(16.01 [16.12[16.31/16.42 [17.01[17.12/17.31 [17.42(18.01 |18.1218.31[18.42/19.01 [19.12
Wihlerweg 14.3214.43/15,02(15.13[15.32|15.43(16.02 [16.13 16,32 16.43 [17.02[17.1317.32 [17.43 18,02 18.13 [18.32|18.43(19.02 [19.13
Schiff 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
Kalkackerweg 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
Besanconallee 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
Moosackerweg & 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
Struveweg 14.35| | |15.05| | [15.35| | [16.05 16.35| | [17.05 17.35| | [18.05 18.35| | [19.05
Munzinger StraBe & 14.38[14.51/15.08115.21115.38[15.51[16.08 [16.21 16.3816.5117.08 17.21(17.38(17.51 [18.08 |18.21 [18.38 [18.51|19.08 19.21
Montag - Freitag Samstag
Hauptbahnhof 19.02[19.17[19.32[19.47 20.02[20.1720.32[20.47 21.01[21.31[22.01[22.31[23.01[23.31| 0.01] 0.31] 5.31] 6.01] 6.31] 7.01
KreuzstraBe 19.05 [19.20]19.35[19.50 20.05 [20.20 [20.35 20.50 [21.04 [21.34 22.04 [22.3423.04 23.34 0.04| 0.34| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04
Lehener StraBe 19.07 [19.22]19.37(19.52 20.07 [20.22 20.37 20.52 [21.06 [21.36 [22.06 [22.36 23.06 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06
EschholzstraBe an 19.09119.24(19.39[19.5420.09 [20.24 20.39 20.54 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.3723.07 23.37 0.07| 0.37| 5.37| 6.07| 6.37| 7.07
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|19.00(19.1519.30(19.45 20.00]20.15120.30120.45 [21.01 [21.31 22.01 22.3123.01 23.31 5.31] 6.01] 6.31] 7.01
Linie 1 Eschholzstra3e an|19.04119.19119.34119.49 20.04120.19120.34.20.49 21.05 121.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 5.35| 6.05| 6.35| 7.05
EschholzstraBe ab[19.0919.24]19.39[19.54[20.09 [20.24 20.39 20.54 21.0821.3822.08 22.38]23.08[23.38| 0.08] 0.38] 5.38] 6.08] 6.38] 7.08
DraisstraBe & 19.11 ‘ 19.41 ‘ 20.11 ‘ 20.41 ‘ 21.40 22.40 ‘ 23.40 ‘ 0.40 ‘ 6.10 ‘ 7.10
VogesenstraBe & 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.42 6.12 7.12
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 19.14[19.2619.44(19.56 20.14 [20.26 20.44 20.56 [21.1021.43 22.10 [22.43 23.10 23.43| 0.10| 0.43| 5.40| 6.13| 6.40| 7.13
Marienmattenweg 19.16[19.27[19.4619.57 20.16 [20.27 [20.46 20.57 [21.1121.45 22.11 [22.4523.11 23.45| 0.11| 0.45| 5.41]| 6.15| 6.41| 7.15
Mahle 19.17(19.28|19.47 [19.58 [20.17 [20.28 20.47 20.58 21.12 21.46 22.12 22.46 23.1223.46| 0.12| 0.46| 5.42| 6.16| 6.42| 7.16
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 19.18(19.29|19.4819.59 [20.18 [20.29 [20.48 20.59 21.13 21.47 22.13 22.47 [23.13[23.47| 0.13| 0.47| 5.43| 6.17| 6.43| 7.17
Laufener StraBe 19.20{19.31/19.50 [20.01 [20.20 [20.31 20.50 21.01 21.15 21.49 22.15 22.4923.15[23.49 0.15| 0.49| 5.45| 6.19| 6.45| 7.19
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 19.21(19.32|19.51 [20.02 [20.21 20.32 20.51 21.02 21.16[21.50 [22.16 [22.50 [23.16 [23.50| 0.16| 0.50| 5.46| 6.20| 6.46| 7.20
Haslacher StraBe 19.22(19.33|19.52 [20.03 [20.22 [20.33 20.52 21.03 21.17 21.51 22.17 22.51(23.1723.51 0.17| 0.51| 5.47| 6.21| 6.47| 7.21
MarkgrafenstraBe 19.23(19.34|19.53 [20.04 [20.23 [20.34 20.53 21.04 21.18 21.52 22.18 22.52 [23.18 23.52| 0.18| 0.52| 5.48| 6.22| 6.48| 7.22
Scherrerplatz & 19.25[19.36|19.55 [20.06 20.25 [20.36 [20.55 21.06 [21.20 [21.54 22.20 22.5423.20 23.54| 0.20| 0.54| 5.50| 6.24| 6.50| 7.24
BelchenstraBe 19.28[19.39|19.58(20.09 20.28 [20.3920.58 21.09 [21.22 [21.56 22.22 [22.56 [23.22 23.56| 0.22| 0.56| 5.52| 6.26| 6.52| 7.26
Uffhauser StraBe 19.29(19.40(19.59 [20.10 [20.29 [20.40 20.59 21.10 21.23 21.57 22.23 22.57 [23.2323.57 0.23| 0.57| 5.53| 6.27| 6.53| 7.27
Am Kirchacker & 19.30(19.4120.00 [20.11 [20.30 [20.41 21.00 21.11 21.2421.58 [22.24 [22.58 [23.24 23.58| 0.24| 0.58| 5.54| 6.28| 6.54| 7.28
Am Mettweg 19.31(19.4220.01 [20.12 [20.31 20.42 21.01 21.12 21.25 21.59 22.25 22.5923.25 [23.59 0.25| 0.59| 5.55| 6.29| 6.55| 7.29
Wihlerweg 19.32(19.4320.02 [20.13 [20.32 20.43 21.02 21.13 21.26 22.00 [22.26 [23.00 [23.26 | 0.00| 0.26| 1.00| 5.56| 6.30| 6.56| 7.30
Schiff 19.44 20.14 20.44[21.03 21.14[21.2722.01 22.27 [23.01[23.27| 0.01| 0.27| 1.01| 5.57| 6.31| 6.57| 7.31
Kalkackerweg 19.45 20.15 20.45[21.04 21.1521.28[22.02 22.28 [23.02 [23.28 | 0.02| 0.28| 1.02| 5.58| 6.32| 6.58| 7.32
Besanconallee 19.47 20.17 20.47(21.06 21.17 [21.30(22.04 22.30 [23.0423.30| 0.04| 0.30| 1.04| 6.00| 6.34| 7.00| 7.34
Moosackerweg & 19.49 20.19 20.49[21.08 21.19[21.32[22.06 22.32 [23.06 [23.32 | 0.06| 0.32| 1.06| 6.02| 6.36| 7.02| 7.36
Struveweg 19.35| | 20.05| | 20.35| | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Munzinger StraBe & 19.38[19.51[20.08 20.21 [20.38120.51121.1021.21 21.34|22.08 22.34 23.08 |23.34 | 0.08| 0.34| 1.08| 6.04| 6.38| 7.04| 7.38




.@.

Hauptbahnhof - EschholzstraBBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Samstag

Hauptbahnhof 7.31] 8.02] 8.17] 8.32] 8.47] 9.02] 9.17] 9.32[ 9.47[10.02[10.17[10.32]10.47 [1.02[11.17[11.32[11.47[12.02[12.17[12.32
KreuzstraBe 7.34| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50(10.05 |10.20|10.35{10.50 [11.05 |11.20{11.35 |11.50|12.05|12.20 12.35
Lehener StraBe 7.36| 8.07| 8.22| 8.37| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52{10.07 [10.22|10.37|10.52 [11.07 [11.22{11.37 [11.52[12.0712.22 [12.37
EschholzstraBe an| 7.37| 8.08 8.23| 8.38| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54(10.09/10.2410.39[10.54/11.09 11.24[11.39/11.5412.09[12.2412.39
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 7.37] 8.01] 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46|10.0110.16]10.37|10.46|11.01]11.16|11.31(11.46(12.01|12.16[12.31
ini an| 7.35 8.05| 820! 835| 850| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50110.05|10.20110.3510.50111.0511.20111.35|11.50112.0512.20|12.35
EschholzstraBe ab[ 7.38] 8.09] 8.24] 8.39| 8.54| 9.09] 9.24| 9.39] 9.54[10.09[10.24[10.39[10.54 [11.09[11.24[11.39[11.54[12.09[12.24 [12.39
DraisstraBe & ‘ 8.11 ‘ 8.41 ‘ 9.11 ‘ 9.41 ‘ 10.11 10.41 ‘ 11.11 ‘ 11.41 ‘ 12.11 ‘ 12.41
VogesenstraBe & 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 7.40| 8.14| 8.26| 8.44| 8.56| 9.14| 9.26| 9.44| 9.56(10.14[10.26|10.44[10.56 [11.14 |11.26 11.44 [11.56 [12.14[12.26 12.44
Marienmattenweg 7.41| 8.16| 8.27| 8.46| 8.57| 9.16| 9.27| 9.46| 9.57(10.16 10.27[10.4610.57 [1.16 [11.27|11.46 [11.57 [12.16 12.27 [12.46
Mihle 7.42| 8.17| 8.28| 8.47| 8.58| 9.17| 9.28| 9.47| 9.58/10.17 [10.28(10.4710.58 [11.17[11.2811.47 [11.58(12.17 12.28 [12.47
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 7.43|8.18| 8.29| 8.48| 8.59| 9.18| 9.29| 9.48| 9.59(10.18[10.29|10.48(10.59 [1.18[11.29(11.48 [11.59[12.18(12.29 [12.48
Laufener StraBe 7.45| 8.20| 8.31| 8.50| 9.01| 9.20| 9.31| 9.50(10.01{10.20[10.31[10.50{11.01[11.20|11.31{11.50 12.01[12.20{12.31 12.50
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 7.46| 8.21| 8.32| 8,51 9.02| 9.21| 9.32| 9.51(10.02{10.21[10.32{10.51|11.02 [11.21(11.32|11.51 [12.02[12.21]12.32 [12.51
Haslacher StraBe 7.47| 8.22| 8.33| 8.52| 9.03| 9.22| 9.33| 9.52(10.03/10.22[10.33[10.52(11.03[11.22{11.33(11.52[12.03[12.22[12.33[12.52
MarkgrafenstraBe 7.48| 8.23| 8.34| 8.53| 9.04| 9.23| 9.34| 9.53(10.04(10.23[10.34(10.5311.04 [11.23|11.3411.53 [12.04[12.23(12.34 12.53
Scherrerplatz & 7.50| 8.25| 8.36| 8.55| 9.06| 9.25| 9.36| 9.55|10.06[10.25 |10.36 [10.55|11.06 11.25 |11.36|11.55 12.06 [12.25[12.36 [12.55
BelchenstraBe 7.52| 8.27| 8.38| 8.57| 9.09| 9.28| 9.39| 9.58(10.09(10.28 [10.39|10.58|11.09 [11.28 11.39|11.58 12.09 [12.28(12.39 [12.58
Uffhauser StraBe 7.53| 8.28| 8.39| 8.58| 9.10| 9.29| 9.40| 9.59(10.10{10.29 10.40(10.59{11.10(11.29|11.40{11.59 12.10|12.29|12.40 [12.59
Am Kirchacker & 7.54| 8.29| 8.40| 8.59| 9.11| 9.30| 9.41[10.00(10.11{10.30[10.41(11.00{11.1111.30(11.41(12.00 [12.11 [12.30{12.41 13.00
Am Mettweg 7.55| 8.30| 8.41| 9.00| 9.12| 9.31| 9.42[10.01{10.12{10.31[10.42(11.01(11.12[11.31[11.42{12.01 [12.12(12.31{12.42 [13.01
Wihlerweg 7.56| 8.31| 8.42| 9.01| 9.13| 9.32| 9.43[10,02(10.13|10.32[10.43[11.02|11.13[11.32[11.43[12.02 [12.13[12.32|12.43 13.02
Schiff 7.57 8.43 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44

Kalkackerweg 7.58 8.44 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45

Besanconallee 8.00 8.46 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47

Moosackerweg & 8.02 8.48 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49

Struveweg | 1833 | 1903 | |935 | [10.05 | [10.35 11.05| | [11.35| | [12.05| | [12.35| | [13.05
Munzinger StraBe & 8.04| 8.36/ 8.50| 9.06| 9.21] 9.38| 9.51/10.08/10.21/10.38/10.51/11.08|11.21]11.38/11.5112.0812.21[12.38/12.51 |13.08

Samstag

Hauptbahnhof 12.47013.02[13.17]13.32[13.47[14.02[14.17 [14.32[14.47]15.02[15.17 [15.32]15.47 [16.02[16.17[16.32[16.47 [17.02[17.17[17.32
KreuzstraBe 12.50[13.05|13.2013.35 [13.50 14.05|14.20 [14.35 [14.50|15.05 [15.20 |15.35|15.50 |16.05 [16.20|16.35 16.50 |17.0517.20 [17.35
Lehener StraBe 12.52[13.07[13.22{13.37 [13.52[14.0714.22 [14.37 [14.52|15.07 [15.22 [15.37|15.52 16.07 [16.22|16.37 [16.52 [17.07 [17.22 [17.37
EschholzstraBe an|12.54113.09/13.24(13.39/13.54[14.09[14.24 114.39 [14.54[15.09 15.24 [15.39|15.54 |16.09 [16.2416.39 16.54 [17.09[17.2417.39
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|12.46(13.01(13.1613.31(13.46|14.0114.16|14.31]14.46|15.01|15.1615.3115.46 16.0116.16|16.3116.4617.01|17.16|17.24
Linie 1 EschholzstraBBe an|12.50113.05|13.20113.3513.50|14.0514.20 14.3514.50115.0515.20115.3515.50 16.0516.20116.3516.50117.0517.20 17.28
EschholzstraBe ab[12.5413.09(13.24[13.39 [13.54[14.09[14.24 [14.39 [14.54[15.09 [15.24 [15.39[15.54 16.09 [16.24[16.39 16.54 [17.09[17.24 [17.39
DraisstraBe & ‘ 13.11 13.41 ‘ 14.11 14.41 ‘ 15.11 15.41 ‘ 16.11 ‘ 16.41 ‘ 17.11 ‘ 17.41
VogesenstraBe & 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 12.56 [13.14|13.26|13.44 [13.56 |14.14[14.26 [14.44 [14.56 |15.14 [15.26 [15.44|15.56 16.14 |16.26 |16.44 16.56 [17.14[17.26 [17.44
Marienmattenweg 12.5713.16[13.27(13.46 [13.57 [14.1614.27 [14.46 [14.57 15.16 [15.27 [15.46 |15.57 [16.16 [16.27 |16.46 16.57 [17.16 [17.27 [17.46
Miihle 12.58(13.17|13.28(13.47 [13.58 |14.1714.28 [14.47 [14.58(15.17 [15.2815.47 15.58 [16.17 [16.28 |16.47 [16.58|17.17 [17.28 [17.47
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 12.59[13.18|13.29(13.48 [13.5914.1814.29 [14.48 [14.59|15.18 [15.2915.48|15.59 [16.18 [16.2916.48 16.59 [17.18[17.29 17.48
Laufener StraBe 13.01[13.20|13.31{13.50 [14.01|14.20{14.31 [14.50|15.01{15.20 [15.31|15.50|16.01 16.20 [16.31(16.50 [17.01 [17.20{17.31 [17.50
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 13.02[13.21(13.32{13.51 [14.02|14.21|14.32 [14.51[15.02|15.21 [15.32[15.51(16.02 [16.21[16.32|16.51 [17.02[17.21|17.32 [17.51
Haslacher StraBe 13.03[13.22|13.33[13.52 [14.03|14.22(14.33 [14.52|15.03|15.22 [15.33|15.5216.03 [16.22|16.3316.52 [17.03[17.22[17.33 [17.52
MarkgrafenstraBe 13.04[13.23|13.34(13.53 [14.04 [14.23|14.34 [14.53|15.0415.23 [15.34|15.5316.04 [16.23|16.34 (16.53 [17.04(17.23 (17.34 [17.53
Scherrerplatz & 13.06 [13.25|13.36[13.55 [14.06 |14.25|14.36 [14.55 [15.06 [15.25 |15.36 |15.55 |16.06 |16.25 |16.36 [16.55 17.06 [17.25[17.36 [17.55
BelchenstraBe 13.09 [13.2813.39(13.58 [14.09 [14.2814.39 [14.58 [15.09|15.28 [15.39 |15.5816.09 [16.28 |16.39|16.58 17.09 [17.28(17.39 17.58
Uffhauser StraBe 13.10[13.29|13.40(13.59 [14.10|14.29|14.40 [14.59|15.10{15.29 15.40 [15.59|16.10 16.29 [16.40(16.59 17.10|17.29|17.40 17.59
Am Kirchacker & 13.11[13.30|13.41(14.00 [14.1114.30{14.41 [15.00(15.11{15.30 [15.41 16.00|16.11 16.30 16.41(17.00 [17.11 [17.30{17.41 18.00
Am Mettweg 13.12[13.31(13.42(14.01 [14.12|14.31{14.42 [15.01[15.12{15.31 [15.42[16.01(16.12 [16.31[16.42(17.01 [17.12[17.31{17.42 [18.01
Wihlerweg 13.13[13.32(13.43(14.02 [14.13 14,32 |14.43 [15.02 |15.13|15.32 [15.43 |16.02(16.13 16,32 16.43|17.02 [17.13 [17.32[17.43 18.02
Schiff 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44

Kalkackerweg 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45

Besanconallee 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47

Moosackerweg & 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49

Struveweg | n3.3s 14.05| | |14.35 15.05| | [15.35 16.05| | [16.35| | [17.05| | 17.35| | [18.05
Munzinger StraBe & 13.21[13.3813.51[14.08 [14.21|14.38/14.51[15.08 |15.21[15.38 [15.51 [16.08|16.21 |16.38 [16.51[17.08 |17.21 [17.38/17.5118.08




.@.

Hauptbahnhof - EschholzstraBBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Samstag

Hauptbahnhof 17.47018.02[18.17]18.32[18.47[19.02]19.1719.32]19.47[20.02 20.17 [20.32[20.47 21.01[21.31[22.01 22.31[23.01[23.31
KreuzstraBe 17.50(18.05|18.20(18.35|18.50 |19.05 [19.20 [19.35 [19.50 20.05 [20.20 [20.35 [20.50 [21.04 [21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
Lehener StraBe 17.52(18.07[18.22|18.37[18.52 [19.07 [19.22 [19.37 [19.5220.07 [20.22 [20.37 [20.52 [21.06 [21.36 [22.06 22.36 23.06 [23.36
EschholzstraBe an 17.54118.0918.2418.39118.5419.0919.24 119.39 119.54 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37

Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|17.4417.54118.14(18.2418.44(18.54(19.14(19.24(19.44]19.54 20.14 20.2420.45 21.01 21.31|22.01 |22.3123.01 |23.31

ini anl17.48117.58118.18118.28118.48118.58119.18119.28119.48119.58 20.18 20.28 20.49 21.05 21.35122.05 22.35 23.05123.35
EschholzstraBe ab[17.54[18.09(18.24[18.39 [18.54[19.09[19.24 [19.39[19.54[20.09 20.24 [20.39[20.54 21.08 [21.38[22.08 22.38 23,08 [23.38
DraisstraBe & ‘ 18.11 18.41 ‘ 19.11(19.26(19.41(19.56 [20.11 20.41 ‘ ‘ 21.40 22.40 ‘ 23.40
VogesenstraBe & 18.13 18.43 19.13[19.28(19.43 19.58 20.13 20.43 21.42 22.42 23.42
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 17.56(18.14|18.26 |18.44 [18.56 [19.14 19.29 [19.44 19.59 20.14 [20.26 [20.44 [20.56 [21.10 21.43 22.10 22.43 23.10 23.43
Marienmattenweg 17.57(18.16|18.27 [18.46 [18.57 [19.16 [19.31 [19.46 20.01[20.16 [20.27 [20.46 [20.57 [21.11 21.45 [22.11 22.45 23.1123.45
Mahle 17.58(18.17|18.28|18.47 [18.58 |19.17 [19.32 19.47 20.02 20.17 [20.28 [20.47 [20.58 [21.12 21.46 22.12 22.46 23.12 23.46
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 17.59(18.18|18.29|18.48 18.59 [19.18 19.33 19.48 20.0320.1820.29 [20.48 [20.59 [21.13 21.47 22.13 22.47 23.1323.47
Laufener StraBe 18.01[18.20|18.31(18.50 [19.01]19.20{19.35 [19.50 [20.05 [20.20 20.3120.50[21.01 21.15 [21.49 22.15 22.49 [23.15 [23.49
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 18.02[18.21]18.32{18.51[19.02(19.21(19.36 [19.51 [20.06 [20.21 20.32 [20.51[21.02 21.16 [21.50 22.16 22.50 [23.16 [23.50
Haslacher StraBe 18.03[18.22]18.33(18.52 19.03|19.22(19.37 [19.52 [20.07 [20.22 20.33 [20.52 [21.03 21.17 [21.5122.17 22.51 [23.17 [23.51
MarkgrafenstraBe 18.04 [18.23]18.34(18.53 [19.04 19.23|19.38 [19.53 [20.08 20.23 20.34 [20.5321.04 21.18 [21.52 22.18 22.52 [23.18 23.52
Scherrerplatz & 18.06(18.25|18.36|18.55 [19.06 |19.25 [19.40 [19.55 20.1020.25 [20.36 [20.55 [21.06 [21.20 [21.54 22.20 22.54 23.20 23.54
BelchenstraBe 18.09(18.28|18.39|18.58 [19.09 [19.28 19.43 [19.58 20.13[20.28 20.39 20.58 [21.09 [21.22 [21.56 [22.22 22.56 23.22 23.56
Uffhauser StraBe 18.10(18.29|18.40|18.59|19.10(19.29 19.44 19.59 20.1420.29 20.40 [20.59 [21.10 [21.23 21.57 22.23 22.57 23.23 [23.57
Am Kirchacker & 18.11(18.30|18.41(19.00(19.11[19.30 [19.45 20.00 20.1520.30 [20.41 21.00 [21.11 [21.24 [21.58 [22.24 22.58 23.24 23.58
Am Mettweg 18.12[18.31]18.42(19.01 [19.12]19.31[19.46 20.01 [20.16 20.31 20.42 [21.01[21.12 21.25 [21.59 22.25 22.59 [23.25 [23.59
Wihlerweg 18.13[18.32(18.43(19.02 [19.13[19.32|19.47 20.02 [20.17 20.32 20.43 [21,02 [21.13 21.26 [22.00 [22.26 23.00 [23.26 | 0.00
Schiff 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.48 20.18 20.44 21.1421.27 22.0122.27 23.01 23.27| 0.01
Kalkackerweg 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.49 20.19 20.45 21.1521.28 22.02 22.28 23.02 23.28| 0.02
Besanconallee 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.51 20.21 20.47 21.17 21.30 22.04 22.30 23.04 23.30| 0.04
Moosackerweg & 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.1921.32 22.06 22.32 23.06 23.32| 0.06
Struveweg | 1835 19.05| | [19.35 20.05| | [20.35 21.05] | \ \ \ \ \
Munzinger StraBe & 18.21[18.38]18.51/19.08|19.2119.38[19.55 20.08 20.2520.3820.5121.08 [21.21 [21.34 [22.08 [22.34 23.08 23.34| 0.08

Sonn- und Feiertag

Hauptbahnhof 0.01] 0.31] 6.01] 6.31] 7.01] 7.31] 8.01] 8.31] 9.00] 9.30[10.00[10.30[11.00[11.30[12.00[12.30[12.56 [13.26[13.46[14.06
KreuzstraBe 0.04| 0.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.03| 9.33/10.03[10.33|11.03 |11.33[12.03[12.33|12.59|13.29|13.49 14.09
Lehener StraBe 0.06| 0.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.05| 9.35[10.05(10.35|11.05 [11.35[12.05(12.35[13.01(13.31{13.51 [14.11
EschholzstraBe an| 0.07) 0.37] 6.07| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.37| 9.06| 9.3610.06/10.36|11.06[11.36[12.0612.36 13.0313.33/13.53/14.13
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab 6.01] 6.31] 7.01| 7.37| 8.01| 831| 9.01| 9.31]10.01]10.31]11.01]11.31]12.01(12.3112.56 |13.26 |13.46 |14.06
Linie 1 Eschholzstra3e an 6.05] 6.35| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 835| 9.05| 9.3510.05|10.35|11.05]11.35|12.05|12.35|13.00/13.30113.50114.10
EschholzstraBe ab| 0.08] 0.38] 6.08] 6.38] 7.08] 7.38] 8.08] 8.38] 9.07| 9.37[10.07 [10.37[11.07[11.37[12.07 [12.37 [13.03[13.33[13.53[14.13
DraisstraBe & ‘ 0.40 ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.40 ‘ 8.40 ‘ 9.39 10.39 ‘ 11.39 ‘ 12.39 ‘ 13.35 ‘
VogesenstraBe & 0.42 7.42 8.42 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.37
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 0.10| 0.43] 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.43| 8.10| 8.43| 9.09| 9.42[10.09(10.42(11.09 [11.42|12.09|12.42 13.05 |13.38|13.55 14.15
Marienmattenweg 0.11] 0.45| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.45| 8.11| 8.45| 9.10| 9.44[10.10(10.44(11.10 [11.44[12.10{12.44 13.06 [13.40(13.56 [14.16
Mahle 0.12| 0.46| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.46| 8.12| 8.46| 9.11| 9.45[10.11(10.45|11.11|11.45[12.11[12.45 [13.07 [13.41[13.57 [14.17
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 0.13| 0.47| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.47| 8.13| 8.47| 9.12| 9.46(10.12(10.46|11.12|11.46 [12.12[12.46 [13.08 [13.4213.5814.18
Laufener StraBe 0.15| 0.49] 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.49| 8.15| 8.49| 9.14| 9.48(10.14(10.48|11.14|11.48 12.14[12.48 [13.10 [13.4414.00 |14.20
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 0.16| 0.50| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.50| 8.16| 8.50| 9.15| 9.49(10.15(10.49|11.15|11.49(12.15[12.49 [13.11 [13.45 14.01 [14.21
Haslacher StraBe 0.17| 0.51]| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.51| 8.17| 8.51| 9.16| 9.50(10.16{10.50|11.16|11.50|12.16 12.50 [13.12 |13.46 |14.0214.22
MarkgrafenstraBe 0.18| 0.52| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.52| 8.18| 8.52| 9.17| 9.51(10.17(10.51|11.17[11.51[12.17 [12.5113.13 [13.4714.03|14.23
Scherrerplatz & 0.20| 0.54| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.54| 8.20| 8.54| 9.19| 9.53[10.19[10.53[11.19[11.53|12.19(12.53 13.15 |13.49|14.05 14.25
BelchenstraBe 0.22| 0.56| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.56| 8.22| 8.56| 9.21| 9.55[10.21[10.55|11.21[11.55[12.21(12.55 |13.18 [13.52|14.08 [14.28
Uffhauser StraBe 0.23| 0.57| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.57| 8.23| 8.57| 9.22| 9.56(10.22{10.56|11.22|11.56 [12.22 [12.56 [13.19 [13.5314.09 |14.29
Am Kirchacker & 0.24| 0.58| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.58| 8.24| 8.58| 9.23| 9.57(10.23[10.57|11.23|11.57 [12.23[12.57 [13.20 [13.5414.1014.30
Am Mettweg 0.25| 0.59| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.59| 8.25| 8.59| 9.24| 9.58(10.24(10.58|11.24(11.58(12.24[12.58 [13.21 [13.55 14.11 [14.31
Wihlerweg 0.26| 1.00| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 8.00| 8.26| 9.00| 9.25| 9.59(10.25[10.59|11.25[11.59[12.25[12.59 [13.22 [13.56 (14.12[14.32
Schiff 0.27| 1.01| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 8.01| 8.27| 9.01| 9.26{10.00[10.26{11.00{11.26 [12.00(12.2613.00 13.57 14.33
Kalkackerweg 0.28| 1.02| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 8.02| 8.28| 9.02| 9.27/10.01[10.27[11.01/11.27 [12.01(12.2713.01 13.58 14.34
Besanconallee 0.30| 1.04| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.04| 8.30| 9.04| 9.29]10.03[10.29|11.03[11.29 12.03|12.29(13.03 14.00 14.36
Moosackerweg & 0.32| 1.06| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.06| 8.32| 9.06| 9.31{10.05[10.31{11.05|11.31[12.05[12.31{13.05 14.02 14.38
Struveweg \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 13.25| | [14.15
Munzinger StraBe & 0.34] 1.08| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.08| 8.34| 9.08| 9.33]10.07[10.33[11.07|11.33|12.07 [12.33[13.07 [13.28 [14.0414.1814.40




.@.

Hauptbahnhof - EschholzstraBBe - Am Kirchacker - Haid
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Sonn- und Feiertag

Hauptbahnhof 14.26 [14.46(15.06 (15.26 |15.46 |16.06 (16.26 (16.46 |17.06 |17.26 |17.46 (18.06 [18.26 (18.46 |19.06 |19.26 {19.46 [20.06 [20.31 21.01

KreuzstraBe 14.29(14.49(15.0915.29(15.49(16.09 [16.29 |16.49 (17.09(17.29(17.49(18.09 18.29 18.49 (19.09 [19.29 |19.49 20.09 [20.34 [21.04

Lehener StraBe 14.31(14.51(15.11|15.3115.51{16.11(16.3116.51 (17.11|17.31|17.51(18.11[18.31|18.51 19.11{19.31|19.51 [20.1120.36 [21.06

EschholzstraBe an14.33114.5315.13115.33115.53116.13116.33116.53 17.1317.33 17.5318.13 18.33118.53119.13/119.33119.53 20.13 120.38 21.07

Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|(14.2614.46(15.06(15.26 [15.4616.06 |16.26 |16.46(17.06 17.26 (17.46 |18.06 18.26[18.46 [19.06 |19.26 |19.46 |20.06 [20.26 [21.01
ini anl14.30114.50115.10115.30115.50116.10116.30116.50117.10117.30117.50118.10118.30118.50119.10119.30119.50 20.1020.30 21.05

EschholzstraBBe ab[14.3314.53(15.13]15.3315.53(16.13(16.33(16.5317,13|17.33(17.53 18.13[18.33[18.53 19,13(19.33[19.53 [20.13 [20.38 [21.08

DraisstraBe & 14.35 ‘ 15.35 ‘ ‘ 16.35 ‘ ‘ 17.35 18.35 ‘ ‘ 19.35 ‘ ‘ 20.40

VogesenstraBBe & 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.42

Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 14.38(14.55(15.15|15.38 15.55(16.15|16.38 16.55 (17.15(17.38|17.55|18.15|18.38 |18.55 [19.15|19.38 |19.55 [20.15 [20.43 [21.10

Marienmattenweg 14.40(14.56 (15.16 |15.40 15.56(16.16 [16.40 |16.56 (17.16 (17.40|17.56 |18.16 [18.40 18.56 |19.16|19.40(19.56 [20.16 |20.45 21.11

Muhle 14.41(14.57(15.17 15.41 15.57(16.17 |16.41(16.57 [17.17|17.41|17.57 {18.17 [18.41 18.57 [19.17[19.41 19.57 20.17 |20.46 [21.12

Mathias-Blank-StraBe 14.42(14.58(15.18|15.42 (15.58(16.1816.42 [16.58 (17.18|17.42(17.58 |18.18 |18.42 18.58 19.1819.42 |19.58 20.18 20.47 [21.13

Laufener StraBBe 14.44115.00(15.20(15.44 16.00|16.20(16.44{17.00 (17.20 (17.44 118.00 |18.20(18.44 {19.00 {19.20 (19.44 20.00 20.20 {20.49 |21.15

Mathias-Blank-StraBBe 14.45/15.01(15.21|15.45/16.01(16.21|16.45|17.01 (17.21|17.45|18.01 |18.21|18.45|19.01 |{19.21|19.45 20.01 20.21 |20.50 21.16

Haslacher StraBe 14.46(15.02(15.22|15.46 (16.02|16.22 |16.46 [17.02 (17.22|17.46 |18.02 {18.22 |18.46 |19.02 19.22[19.46 20.02 20.22 [20.51 [21.17

MarkgrafenstraBBe 14.47(15.03(15.23|15.47 16.03(16.2316.47 [17.03 [17.23|17.47|18.03 |18.23 |18.47 19.03 [19.23[19.47 [20.03 [20.23 [20.52 [21.18

Scherrerplatz & 14.49115.05(15.25|15.49 16.05|16.25 [16.49 |17.05 (17.25(17.49|18.05 |18.25 |18.49 19.05 [19.25 [19.49 20.05 [20.25 [20.54 [21.20

BelchenstraBe 14.52(15.08(15.28 |15.52 (16.08(16.28 |16.52 [17.08 [17.2817.52|18.08 |18.28 |18.52 |19.08 (19.28 |19.52 [20.08 [20.28 [20.57 [21.22

Uffhauser StraBe 14.53(15.09(15.2915.53 [16.09(16.29 |16.53 17.09 (17.29(17.53|18.09 {18.29 |18.53 119.09 [19.29 {19.53 [20.09 [20.2920.58 |21.23

Am Kirchacker & 14.54(15.10(15.3015.54 (16.10(16.30(16.54 (17.10 (17.30(17.54|18.10{18.30 (18.54 19.10 (19.30|19.54 [20.10 20.30 20.59 [21.24

Am Mettweg 14.55(15.11(15.31[15.55(16.11|16.31{16.55(17.11{17.31(17.55|18.11 |18.31{18.55(19.11(19.31 19.55 20.11 20.31{21.00 |21.25

Wihlerweg 14.56(15.12(15.32(15.5616.12|16.32(16.56 (17.12(17.32|17.56 |18.12 [18.32(18.56 (19.12|19.32|19.56 [20.12 20.32 [21.01 21.26

Schiff 15.13 15.57 16.33 17.13 17.57 18.33 19.13 19.57 20.3321.0221.27

Kalkackerweg 15.14 15.58 16.34 17.14 17.58 18.34 19.14 19.58 20.34[21.03 21.28

Besanconallee 15.16 16.00 16.36 17.16 18.00 18.36 19.16 20.00 20.3621.0521.30

Moosackerweg & 15.18 16.02 16.38 17.18 18.02 18.38 19.18 20.02 20,38[21.07 21.32

Struveweg 1459| | 1535 | [16.15| | [16.59| | 17.35| | [18.15 18.59| | [19.35 20.15| | \

Munzinger StraBe & 15.02(15.20/15.38116.0416.18(16.40(17.02 [17.20 [17.3818.0418.18 [18.40(19.02 |19.20 /19.38 |20.04 [20.18 20.40 21.09 [21.34

Sonn- und Feiertag

Hauptbahnhof 21.3122.0122.3123.0123.31

KreuzstraBe 21.3422.04 22.3423.04 23.34

Lehener StraBe 21.36 22.06 22.36 [23.06 23.36

EschholzstraBe an21.37 22.0722.37 23.07 23.37

Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab21.3122.0122.3123.01 23.31

Linie 1 EschholzstraBBe an21.35122.0522.35123.05 23.35

EschholzstraBe ab[21.38[22.08 22.3823.08 23.38

DraisstraBe & 21.40 ‘ 22.40 ‘ 23.40

VogesenstraBBe & 21.42 22.42 23.42

Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 21.4322.1022.4323.1023.43

Marienmattenweg 21.4522.1122.4523.11 23.45

Muhle 21.46 22.1222.46 23.12 23.46

Mathias-Blank-StraBe 21.47 22.1322.47 |23.13 23.47

Laufener StraBe 21.49 22.1522.4923.15 [23.49

Mathias-Blank-StraBe 21.5022.1622.50(23.16 [23.50

Haslacher StraBe 21.5122.1722.51 23.17 23.51

MarkgrafenstraBe 21.5222.1822.5223.18 23.52

Scherrerplatz & 21.5422.20(22.54 23.20 23.54

BelchenstraBe 21.56 22.22 22.56 23.22 [23.56

Uffhauser StraBe 21.57 22.2322.57 23.23 23.57

Am Kirchacker & 21.5822.2422.5823.24 23.58

Am Mettweg 21.5922.2522.5923.25 [23.59

Wihlerweg 22.00 22.2623.00(23.26 | 0.00

Schiff 22.0122.27 23.0123.27 | 0.01

Kalkackerweg 22.02 22.2823.02[23.28| 0.02

Besanconallee 22.0422.30(23.0423.30| 0.04

Moosackerweg & 22.0622.32|23.06 23.32| 0.06

Munzinger StraBe & 22.08 22.3423.08 [23.34| 0.08




.@.

Haid - Am Kirchacker - EschholzstraBBe - Hauptbahnhof
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS s
Munzinger StraBe & 4.48| 4.58| 5.09| 5.24| 5.39| 5.54| 6.09| 6.17| 6.26| 6.37| 6.46| 6.56| 7.07| 7.17| — | 7.30| 7.39| 7.50| 7.59| 8.11
Moosackerweg & 4.49| 4.59 5.25 5.55 6.18| 6.27 6.47 7.08 — [ 7.31 7.51| 8.00
Besanconallee 451| 5.01 5.27 5.57 6.20| 6.29 6.49 7.10 - | 733 7.53| 8.02
SchulstraBe 4.52| 5,02 5.28 5.58 6.21| 6.30 6.50 7.11 — 734 7.54| 8.03
Struveweg | | |51 | | 541 | |61 | | 1639 | |658 | [719] — | [ |741] | | |8.13
Schiff 4.53| 5.03| 5.13| 5.29| 5.43| 5.59| 6.13| 6.22| 6.31| 6.41| 6.51| 7.00| 7.12| 7.21| — | 7.35| 7.43| 7.55| 8.04| 8.15
Am Mettweg 4.54| 5.04| 5.15| 5.30| 5.45| 6.00| 6.15| 6.23| 6.32| 6.43| 6.52| 7.02| 7.13| 7.23| — | 7.36| 7.45| 7.56| 8.05| 8.17
Am Kirchacker & 4.56| 5.06| 5.16| 5.32| 5.46| 6.02| 6.16| 6.25| 6.34| 6.44| 6.54| 7.03| 7.15| 7.24| — | 7.38| 7.46| 7.58| 8.07| 8.18
Uffhauser StraBe 458| 5.08| 5.18| 5.34| 5.48| 6.04| 6.18| 6.27| 6.36| 6.46| 6.56| 7.05| 7.17| 7.26| — | 7.40| 7.48| 8.00| 8.09| 8.20
Schopfheimer StraBe | | \ \ \ | | | | | \ | \ | |736] | | | | |
BelchenstraBe 4.59| 5.09| 5.19| 5.35| 5.49| 6.05| 6.19| 6.29| 6.38| 6.48| 6.58| 7.07| 7.19| 7.28| 7.39| 7.42| 7.50| 8.02| 8.11| 8.22
Scherrerplatz & 5.00| 5.10| 5.20| 5.36| 5.50| 6.06| 6.20| 6.30| 6.39| 6.49| 6.59| 7.08| 7.20| 7.29| 7.40| 7.43| 7.51| 8.03| 8.12| 8.23
MarkgrafenstraBe 5.01| 5.11| 5.21| 5.37| 5.51| 6.07| 6.21| 6.32| 6.41| 6.51| 7.01| 7.10| 7.22| 7.31| 7.42| 7.45| 7.53| 8.05| 8.14| 8.25
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 5.02| 5.12| 5.23| 5.38| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.33| 6.42| 6.53| 7.02| 7.12 7.33| — 7.55 8.15
Laufener StraBBe 5.04| 5.14| 5.25| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.35| 6.44| 6.55| 7.04| 7.14 7.35| — 7.57 8.17
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 5.05| 5.15| 5.26| 5.41| 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.36| 6.45| 6.56| 7.05| 7.15 7.36| — 7.58 8.18
Haslacher StraBe 5.06| 5.16| 5.27| 5.42| 5.57| 6.12| 6.27| 6.37| 6.46| 6.57| 7.06| 7.16 737| — 7.59 8.19
Miihle 5.07| 5.17| 5.28| 5.43| 5.58] 6.13| 6.28| 6.38| 6.47| 6.58| 7.07| 7.17| 7.23| 7.38| — | 7.46| 8.00| 8.06| 8.20| 8.26
Marienmattenweg 5.08| 5.18| 5.29| 5.44| 5.59| 6.14| 6.29| 6.39| 6.48| 6.59| 7.08| 7.18| 7.24| 7.39| — | 7.47| 8.01| 8.07| 8.21| 8.27
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 5.10| 5.20| 5.31| 5.46| 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.41| 6.50| 7.01| 7.10| 7.20| 7.26| 7.41| — | 7.49| 8.03| 8.09| 8.23| 8.29
an| 5.12| 5.22| 5.33| 5.48| 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| 6.43| 6.52| 7.03| 7.12| 7.22| 7.28| 7.43| — | 7.51| 8.05/ 8.11| 8.25| 8.31
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab| 5.15] 5.36] 5.36| 5.51| 6.06] 6.21| 6.36| 6.48| 6.54| 7.06| 7.18| 7.24| 7.30| 7.48 7.54] 8.12] 8.18| 8.30| 8.36
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an| 5.26| 5.47| 5.47| 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 6.59| 7.05| 7.17| 7.29| 7.35| 7.41| 7.59 8.05| 8.23| 8.29| 8.41| 8.47
VERKEHRSHINWEIS s s
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab| 5.25| 5.25| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.46| 6.58| 7.08| 7.18| 7.26| 7.30| 7.48 7.53| 8.08| 8.13| 8.28| 8.33
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an| 5.29| 5.29| 5.44| 5.59| 6.14] 6.29| 6.45| 6.51| 7.03| 7.13| 7.23| 7.31| 7.35| 7.53 7.58| 8.13| 8.18| 8.33| 8.38
EschholzstraBe ab| 5.13| 5.23] 5.34] 5.49] 6.04] 6.19] 6.34] 6.43] 6.52| 7.03| 7.12| 7.22] 7.28] 7.43| — | 7.51] 8.05| 8.11] 8.25] 8.31
Lehener StraBe 5.14| 5.24| 5.35| 5.50| 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.44| 6.53| 7.04| 7.13| 7.23| 7.29| 7.44| — | 7.52| 8.06| 8.12| 8.26| 8.32
KreuzstraBBe 5.15| 5.25| 5.36| 5.51| 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.45| 6.54| 7.05| 7.14| 7.24| 7.30| 7.45| — | 7.53| 8.07| 8.13| 8.27| 8.33
Am Planetarium 5.16| 5.26| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.46| 6.55| 7.06| 7.15| 7.25| 7.31| 7.46| — | 7.54| 8.08| 8.14| 8.28| 8.34
Hauptbahnhof 5.18] 5.28| 5.39| 5.54| 6.09] 6.24| 6.39] 6.49| 6.57| 7.08| 7.17| 7.27| 7.33| 7.48| — | 7.56| 8.10| 8.16] 8.30| 8.36
Montag - Freitag
Munzinger StraBe & 8.24] 8.41] 8.54] 9.11] 9.24] 9.41[ 9.54[10,11[10.24[10.41[10.54[11.11]11.24[11.41[11.54[12.11[12.24[12.41[12.54[13.11
Moosackerweg & 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Besanconallee 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
SchulstraBe 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Struveweg | 843 | |93 | |943| | [10.13| | 1043 | [11.13| | P143| | 1243 | 1243 | [13.13
Schiff 8.29| 8.45| 8.59| 9.15| 9.29| 9.45| 9.59|10.15[10.29 10.45[10.59|11.15 [11.29 [11.45 |11.59|12.15 |12.29 [12.45 [12.59 13.15
Am Mettweg 8.30| 8.47| 9.00| 9.17| 9.30| 9.47(10.00{10.17[10.3010.47 [11.00 |11.17(11.30|11.47 [12.00 [12.17 [12.30{12.47 [13.00 [13.17
Am Kirchacker & 8.32| 8.48| 9.02| 9.18| 9.32| 9.48(10.02(10.18[10.32/10.48(11.02|11.18[11.32 [11.48 |12.02|12.18|12.3212.48 |13.02 [13.18
Uffhauser StraBe 8.34| 8.50| 9.04| 9.20| 9.34| 9.50(10.04(10.20(10.34[10.50 [11.04 11.20{11.34|11.50 [12.04 12.2012.34{12.50 [13.04 [13.20
BelchenstraBe 8.36| 8.52| 9.06| 9.22| 9.36| 9.52{10.06 [10.22[10.36(10.52 [11.06 [11.22(11.36 [11.52(12.06 |12.22 [12.36[12.52 [13.06 |13.22
Scherrerplatz & 8.37| 8.53| 9.07| 9.23| 9.37| 9.5310.07[10.23[10.37 [10.53[11.0711.2311.37[11.53[12.07 [12.23[12.37[12.53 [13.07 [13.23
MarkgrafenstraBe 8.39| 8.55| 9.09| 9.25| 9.39| 9.55(10.09|10.25[10.39 10.55|11.09|11.25 [11.39 [11.55 |12.09[12.25 |12.39 [12.55 [13.09 [13.25
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Laufener StraBe 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13
Haslacher StraBe 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14
Miihle 8.45| 8.56| 9.15| 9.26| 9.45| 9.56(10.15(10.26[10.45 [10.56 [11.15 |11.26[11.45 |11.56 [12.15 |12.26 [12.45|12.56 [13.15 [13.26
Marienmattenweg 8.46| 8.57| 9.16| 9.27| 9.46| 9.57(10.16 [10.27[10.4610.57 [11.16|11.27|11.46 [11.57[12.16 [12.27 [12.4612.57 13.16 [13.27
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 8.48| 8.59| 9.18| 9.29| 9.48| 9.5910.18(10.29(10.48 10.59[11.18(11.29 |11.48[11.5912.1812.29|12.4812.59 13.18 [13.29
EschholzstraBe an| 8.50| 9.01] 9.20| 9.31| 9.50/10.01/10.20110.31]10.50]11.01[11.20/11.31]11.50[12.01[12.20/12.31/12.5013.01/13.20 13.31
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab] 8.59] 9.06] 9.29] 9.36] 9.59(10.06]10.2910.3610.59]11.0611.29(11.3611.59(12.0612.29(12.3612.5913.06|13.29]13.36
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an| 9.10| 9.17| 9.40| 9.47/10.10|10.17|10.40|10.4711.10|11.17(11.40|11.47|12.10112.17|12.40|12.47 13.10|13.17|13.40|13.47
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab| 8.54] 9.06| 9.24| 9.36| 9.54]10.06(10.24|10.36|10.54|11.06|11.24|11.36|11.5412.06 12.24|12.3612.54[13.0613.24|13.36
Linie 1 Ber; runnen an| 859| 9.111 9.29| 9.41| 9.59110.11110.29110.41110.59111.1111.29111.4111.59112.11112.29112.4112.59|13.1113.29 13.41
EschholzstraBe ab[ 8.50] 9.01] 9.20] 9.31] 9.50(10.01]10.20[10.31[10.50{11.01[11.20[11.31]11.50[12.01[12.20{12.31[12.50[13.01]13.20[13.31
Lehener StraBe 8.51| 9.02| 9.21| 9.32| 9.51(10.02{10.21[10.32{10.51/11.02 [11.21]11.32(11.51 [12.02{12.2112.32[12.51(13.0213.21 [13.32
KreuzstraBe 8.52| 9.03| 9.22| 9.33| 9.52{10.0310.22|10.33/10.52 [11.03[11.22|11.33[11.52[12.03[12.22 [12.33[12.52|13.03 [13.22[13.33
Am Planetarium 8.53| 9.04| 9.23| 9.34| 9.53[10.04(10.23|10.34[10.53 |11.0411.23[11.34|11.53 [12.04 12.23[12.34{12.5313.04 13.23 13.34
Hauptbahnhof 8.55] 9.06] 9.25| 9.36| 9.5510.06(10.25]10.36[10.55 [11.06 [11.25 |11.3611.55|12.06 [12.25|12.36 [12.55|13.06 [13.25 [13.36

s = nur an Schultagen



.@.

Haid - Am Kirchacker - EschholzstraBBe - Hauptbahnhof
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Montag - Freitag

Munzinger StraBe & 13.24[13.41[13.54[14.11[14.24[14.41[14.54]15 11 [15.24[15 41]15.54[16.11[16.24[16.41]16 54 [17.11 [17.24[17.41]17.54[18 11
Moosackerweg & 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55
Besanconallee 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
SchulstraBe 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
Struveweg | 113.43] | 43| | |14.43| | P1543| | 1543 | [16.13| | [6.43| | [17.13] | [17.43) | [18.13
Schiff 13.29 [13.45 [13.59(14.15 [14.29 [14.45 [14.5915.15 [15.29 [15.45 [15.59 [16.15 [16.29 |16.4516.59 17.15 [17.29[17.45|17.59 [18.15
Am Mettweg 13.30(13.47 [14.00 [14.17 14.30|14.47 [15.00 [15.17 15.30|15.47|16.00 [16.17 16.30 16.47 [17.00 [17.17 [17.30 17.47|18.00 [18.17
Am Kirchacker & 13.32[13.48(14.02(14.18 14.32 14.48 15.02|15.18 [15.32 [15.48[16.02 [16.18 |16.32 [16.48|17.02 17.18 [17.32[17.48[18.02 |18.18
Uffhauser StraBe 13.34[13.50[14.04(14.20 (14.34 [14.50 [15.04|15.20 [15.34 [15.50[16.04 |16.20 16.34 [16.50|17.04 17.20 [17.34[17.50|18.04 |18.20
BelchenstraBe 13.36 [13.52 [14.06 [14.22 14.36 |14.52 15.0615.22 |15.36 [15.52 16.06 (16.22 |16.36 [16.5217.0617.22 [17.36 |17.52|18.06 |18.22
Scherrerplatz & 13.3713.53[14.07[14.23 14.37 [14.53[15.07|15.23 [15.37 [15.53|16.07 [16.23 [16.37 [16.53|17.07 [17.23 [17.37 [17.53[18.07 [18.23
MarkgrafenstraBe 13.39 (13,55 [14.09[14.25 |14.39 [14.55 [15.09|15.25 [15.39 [15.55 [16.09 |16.25 [16.39 [16.5517.09 17.25 [17.39[17.55|18.09 |18.25
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
Laufener StraBe 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
Haslacher StraBe 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
Miihle 13.45 [13.56 [14.15(14.26 |14.45 [14.56 [15.15|15.26 [15.45 [15.56 [16.15 |16.26 [16.45 [16.56 |17.15 17.26 [17.45[17.56 18.15 |18.26
Marienmattenweg 13.46 13.57 [14.16[14.27 14.46 [14.57 [15.16|15.27 |15.46 [15.57 [16.16 |16.27 16.46 [16.57 [17.1617.27 [17.46 [17.57|18.16 |18.27
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 13.48[13.59(14.18(14.29 14.48 [14.59 15.18|15.29 [15.48 [15.59[16.18 |16.29 [16.48 [16.59|17.18 [17.29 [17.48[17.59[18.18 |18.29
EschholzstraBe an |13.50]14.01/14.2014.31 [14.50]15.01[15.20115.3115.50(16.01/16.20 [16.31/16.50[17.01 17.2017.31[17.50/18.01 |18.20 |18.31
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab|13.59(14.06|14.29|14.3614.59(15.0615.2915.3615.59|16.06 |16.2916.36 16.5917.06 [17.29]17.36 17.5918.06|18.29]18.36
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an|14.10(14.17|14.4014.47|15.10|15.1715.40 15.47|16.10|16.17|16.40 16.47|17.10117.17 17.40|17.47|18.10|18.17|18.40|18.47
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab|13.54(14.06(14.24|14.3614.54]15.06 |15.2415.3615.54|16.06 |16.24|16.36 16.5417.06 [17.24]17.36 17.54|18.06|18.24]18.36
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an13.59|14.11|14.29\14.4114.59|15.11115.2915.4115.59|16.1116.29|16.41116.59117.1117.29|17.41|17.59118.11|18.29|18.41
EschholzstraBe ab[13.50[14.01[14.2014.31[14.50[15.01]15.20[15.31[15.50[16.0116.20 [16.31[16.50[17.01 [17.20[17.31]17.50 [18.01[18.20 [18.31
Lehener StraBe 13.51(14.02[14.21(14.32 14.51 15.02|15.21(15.32 15.51 [16.02[16.21 (16.32 |16.51 [17.02[17.21[17.32 [17.51[18.02[18.21 |18.32
KreuzstraBe 13.52[14.03[14.22|14.33 14.52 [15.03[15.22|15.33 [15.52 [16.03|16.22 [16.33 [16.52 [17.03|17.22|17.33 [17.52|18.03[18.22 |18.33
Am Planetarium 13.53 [14.04 [14.23[14.34 14.53 |15.04 15.23[15.34 [15.53 [16.04[16.23 |16.34 16.53 |17.04|17.23 17.34 [17.53[18.04[18.23 |18.34
Hauptbahnhof 13.55 [14.06 [14.25]14.36 |14.55 |15.06 15.25[15.36 [15.55 [16.06 [16.25 |16.36 |16.55 [17.06 [17.2517.36 [17.55 18.06 |18.25 |18.36
Montag - Freitag Samstag

Munzinger StraBe & 18.24[18.41[18.54[19.1119.23[19.41[19.56 [20.24 20.54 21.2421.54 22.28 22.58 [23.28[23.58| 4.58] 5.28] 5.58] 6.28] 7.00
Moosackerweg & 18.25 18.55 19.24 19.57 20.25 20.55[21.25 21.55 22.29 22.59[23.29 23.59 4.59| 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 7.01
Besanconallee 18.27 18.57 19.26 19.59[20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.31[23.0123.31| 0.01| 5.01| 5.31| 6.01/ 6.31| 7.03
SchulstraBe 18.28 18.58 19.27 20.0020.28 20.58 21.28 [21.58 22.32 23.02 23.32| 0.02| 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.04
Struveweg | 118.43 19.13| | [19.43 \ \ \ | | | \ | [ [ [
Schiff 18.29 18.45 [18.59(19.15 |19.28 19.45 [20.01[20.29 20.59 21.29 [21.59 22.33 23.03 23.33| 0.03| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.05
Am Mettweg 18.30[18.47[19.00{19.17 19.29 [19.47 [20.02 [20.30 21.00 21.30 [22.00 22.34 23.04 23.34| 0.04| 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.06
Am Kirchacker & 18.32(18.48(19.02(19.18 /19.31|19.48 20.0420.32 21.02 21.32 [22.02 22.36 23.06 [23.36 | 0.06| 5.06 | 5.36 | 6.06| 6.36| 7.08
Uffhauser StraBe 18.34[18.50(19.04(19.20 19.33 [19.50 [20.06 [20.34 21.04 21.34[22.04 22.38 23.08 [23.38| 0.08| 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.10
BelchenstraBe 18.36 (18.52(19.06[19.22 19.35 |19.52 [20.08 20.35 21.05 21.35 [22.05 22.39 23.09 23.39| 0.09| 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.11
Scherrerplatz & 18.3718.53(19.07(19.23 19.36 19.53 [20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 [22.06 22.40 23.10 23.40| 0.10| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.12
MarkgrafenstraBe 18.39 [18.55 [19.09(19.25 19.38 19.55 [20.11[20.37 21.07 21.37 [22.07 22.41 23.11 23.41| 0.11] 5.11| 5.41| 6.11| 6.41| 7.13
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 18.40 19.10 19.39 20.12[20.38 21.08 21.3822.08 22.42 23.12 23.42| 0.12| 5.12| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.14
Laufener StraBe 18.42 19.12 19.41 20.14[20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.44 23.14 23.44| 0.14| 5.14| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.16
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 18.43 19.13 19.42 20.15[20.4121.1121.4122.1122.45 23.15 23.45| 0.15| 5.15| 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.17
Haslacher StraBe 18.44 19.14 19.43 20.16[20.42 21.1221.4222.12 22.46 23.16 23.46 | 0.16| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.18
Miihle 18.45 [18.56 19.15(19.26 |19.44 19.56 [20.17 [20.43 21.13 21.4322.13 22.47 23.17 23.47| 0.17| 5.17| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.19
Marienmattenweg 18.46 [18.57 [19.16(19.27 19.45 [19.57 [20.1820.44 21.14 21.4422.14 22.48 23.18 23.48| 0.18] 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.20
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 18.48[18.59(19.18(19.29 19.47 [19.59 20.20 20.46 21.16 21.46 [22.16 22.50 23.20 23.50 | 0.20| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.22
EschholzstraBe an|18.50119.01]19.20/19.3119.49120.01|20.22 20.48 21.18|21.48 22.18 22.52123.22 23.52| 0.22] 5.22| 5.52| 6.22| 6.52  7.24
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab|18.59(19.06|19.29]19.36]19.51120.06 20.33 20.53 [21.21|21.51 22.21 23.06 23.36| 0.06 5.36] 6.06] 6.36] 7.06| 7.36
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an|19.10(19.17(19.4019.4720.02\20.17 20.44 21.04121.32|22.02 22.32 23.1723.47| 0.17 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab|18.54]19.09(19.2419.39(19.54120.0920.25 [20.55 21.25|21.55 [22.25 [22.5523.25|23.55 | 0.25| 5.25| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55

Linie 1 Ber: runnen an18.59119.14119.29119.44119.59\20.14.20.30 20.5921.29121.59 22.29 22.5923.29 23.59| 0.29 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 6.59
EschholzstraBe ab[18.50[19.01[19.20(19.31[19.4920.01[20.22 20.49 21.1921.4922.19 22.53 23.2323.53| 0.23] 5.23] 5.53] 6.23] 6.53] 7.25
Lehener StraBe 18.51[19.02[19.21(19.32 19.50 [20.02 [20.23 [20.50 21.20 21.50 [22.20 22.54 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 5.24| 5.54| 6.24| 6.54| 7.26
KreuzstraBe 18.52(19.03[19.22[19.33 |19.51(20.03 [20.24 20.51 21.2121.5122.21[22.55 23.25 23.55 | 0.25| 5.25| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.27
Am Planetarium 18.53 [19.04 [19.23[19.34 19.52 20.04 [20.25 20.52 21.22 21.52 [22.22 22.56 23.26 [23.56 | 0.26| 5.26 | 5.56 | 6.26| 6.56| 7.28
Hauptbahnhof 18.55[19.06[19.25]19.36 |19.54 20.06 [20.27 [20.54 21.24 21.5422.24 22.58 23.28 [23.58| 0.28] 5.28| 5.58] 6.28| 6.58| 7.30




.@.

Haid - Am Kirchacker - EschholzstraBBe - Hauptbahnhof
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Samstag

Munzinger StraBe & 7.24] 7.45] 7.54] 8.11] 8.24] 8.41] 8.54] 9.11] 9.24] 9.41] 9.54[10.11]10.24[10.41[10.54]11.11[11.24[11.41]11.54[12.11
Moosackerweg & 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55

Besanconallee 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57

SchulstraBe 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58

Struveweg | | 7.47] | |813| | |843| | 913 | |9.43| | [1013]| [ [043| | [11.13] | 1143 | [12.13
Schiff 7.29| 7.49| 7.59| 8.15| 8.29| 8.45| 8.59| 9.15| 9.29| 9.45| 9.59|10.15[10.29 [10.45 |10.59|11.15|11.29 11.45 |11.59 12.15
Am Mettweg 7.30| 7.51| 8.00| 8.17| 8.30| 8.47| 9.00| 9.17| 9.30| 9.47/10.00{10.17 [10.30[10.47 {11.00{11.17|11.30 [11.47 [12.00 (12.17
Am Kirchacker & 7.32| 7.52| 8.02| 8.18| 8.32| 8.48| 9.02| 9.18| 9.32| 9.48/10.02(10.18{10.32[10.48|11.02{11.18|11.32|11.48(12.02 12.18
Uffhauser StraBe 7.34| 7.54| 8.04| 8.20| 8.34| 8.50| 9.04| 9.20| 9.34| 9.50/10.04(10.20(10.34 [10.50 |11.04(11.20|11.34 11.50 12.04 12.20
BelchenstraBe 7.35| 7.55| 8.05| 8.22| 8.36| 8.52| 9.06| 9.22| 9.36| 9.52{10.06(10.22(10.36 [10.52 |11.06[11.22|11.36 [11.52 12.06 |12.22
Scherrerplatz & 7.36| 7.56| 8.06| 8.23| 8.37| 8.53| 9.07| 9.23| 9.37| 9.53/10.07(10.23[10.37 [10.53 |11.07(11.23|11.37 [11.5312.07 [12.23
MarkgrafenstraBe 7.37| 7.57] 8.07| 8.25| 8.39| 8.55| 9.09| 9.25| 9.39| 9.55/10.09|10.25[10.39 [10.55 |11.09|11.25|11.39|11.55 12.09 [12.25
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 7.38 8.08 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10

Laufener StraBe 7.40 8.10 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12

Mathias-Blank-StraBe 7.41 8.11 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13

Haslacher StraBe 7.42 8.12 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14

Miihle 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.26| 8.45| 8.56| 9.15| 9.26| 9.45| 9.56[10.15|10.26|10.45 [10.56 [11.15|11.26 [11.45 |11.56[12.15 [12.26
Marienmattenweg 7.44| 7.59]| 8.14| 8.27| 8.46| 8.57| 9.16| 9.27| 9.46| 9.57(10.16[10.27 [10.46 [10.57 11.16[11.27|11.46 [11.57 [12.16 [12.27
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.29| 8.48| 8.59| 9.18| 9.29| 9.48| 9.59/10.18(10.29(10.48[10.59 |11.18{11.29|11.48 11.59 12.18 12.29
EschholzstraBe an| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.31| 8.50| 9.01/ 9.20| 9.31] 9.50]10.01/10.20/10.31]10.50{11.01/11.20/11.3111.5012.01]12.20 12.31
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab| 7.51] 8.06] 8.27] 8.36| 8.59] 9.06] 9.29] 9.36| 9.59]10.06]10.29(10.3610.59(11.06|11.29(11.3611.5912.06|12.29]12.36
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.10| 9.17| 9.40| 9.47/10.10110.17/10.40(10.4711.10|11.17111.40111.47|12.10112.17|12.40|12.47
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab| 7.55] 8.10| 8.25| 8.37| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52(10.07(10.22]10.3710.5211.07(11.22|11.37[11.52[12.07(12.22[12.37
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57110.12110.27110.42110.5711.12111.2711.42111.57112.12112.27 12.42
EschholzstraBe ab| 7.49] 8.04] 8.19] 8.31] 8.50] 9.01] 9.20] 9.31] 9.50[10.01[10.20[10.31]10.50[11.01[11.20[11.3111.50[12.01[12.20[12.31
Lehener StraBe 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.32| 8.51| 9.02| 9.21| 9.32| 9.51/10.02{10.21(10.32(10.51 [11.02 |11.21{11.32|11.51 [12.02 12.2112.32
KreuzstraBe 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.33| 8.52| 9.03| 9.22| 9.33| 9.52(10.03|10.22|10.33[10.52 [11.03 |11.22{11.33|11.52[12.03 12.22[12.33
Am Planetarium 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.34| 8.53| 9.04| 9.23| 9.34| 9.53/10.04/10.23[10.34|10.53 [11.04 |11.23|11.34{11.53|12.04 12.23 12.34
Hauptbahnhof 7.54| 8.09] 8.24| 8.36| 8.55| 9.06| 9.25| 9.36| 9.55/10.06/10.25[10.3610.55 [11.06 |11.25[11.36 11.55 [12.06 12.25 [12.36

Samstag

Munzinger StraBe & 12.24[12.41[12.54[13.11[13.24[13.41[13.54[14.11 [14.24[14.41[14.54[15.11[15.24[15.41 [15.54[16.11[16.24[16.41[16.54[17.11
Moosackerweg & 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55

Besanconallee 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57

SchulstraBe 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58

Struveweg | J12.43 13.13| | [13.43 14.13| | 14.43 15.13| | [15.43| | [16.13| | [16.43| | 7.3
Schiff 12.29(12.45[12.59 [13.15 |13.29(13.45 [13.59 [14.15 [14.29 14.45|14.59|15.15 [15.29 [15.45 |15.59|16.15 |16.29 [16.45 16.59 17.15
Am Mettweg 12.30(12.47 [13.00 [13.17 13.30{13.47 |14.00 [14.17 [14.30 (14.47|15.00 15.17 [15.30 [15.47 16.00|16.17 |16.30 [16.47 [17.00 (17.17
Am Kirchacker & 12.32(12.48(13.02[13.1813.32(13.48|14.02 [14.18 [14.32 |14.48|15.02 |15.18 [15.32 [15.48 |16.02|16.18 16.32 [16.48 17.02 |17.18
Uffhauser StraBe 12.34[12.50(13.04 [13.20 (13.34(13.50 [14.04 [14.20 [14.34 (14.50|15.04 [15.20 [15.34 [15.50 |16.04(16.20 |16.34 [16.50 17.04 17.20
BelchenstraBe 12.36(12.52(13.06 |13.22 13.36[13.52 |14.06 [14.22 [14.36 14.52|15.06 [15.22 [15.36 |15.52 |16.06 [16.22 |16.36 [16.52 17.06 |17.22
Scherrerplatz & 12.37(12.53[13.07 [13.23 13.37(13.53|14.07 [14.23 [14.37 [14.53|15.07 [15.23 [15.37 [15.53 (16.07[16.23 16.37 [16.53 17.07 [17.23
MarkgrafenstraBe 12.39(12.55[13.09 [13.25 |13.39(13.55 |14.09 [14.25 [14.39 14.55|15.09 15.25 [15.39 [15.55 |16.09|16.25 |16.39 [16.55 17.09 |17.25
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10

Laufener StraBe 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12

Mathias-Blank-StraBe 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13

Haslacher StraBe 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14

Mihle 12.45(12.56 (13.15 [13.26 13.45[13.56 |14.15 [14.26 [14.45 14.56 |15.15 [15.26 [15.45 [15.56 |16.15|16.26 [16.45 [16.56 17.15 [17.26
Marienmattenweg 12.46 12.57|13.16(13.27 [13.46 |13.5714.16 [14.27 [14.46 14.57 [15.16 [15.27 |15.46 [15.57 [16.16 16.27 [16.46 [16.57 [17.16 [17.27
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 12.48(12.59(13.18[13.29 13.48(13.59|14.18 [14.29 [14.48 [14.59|15.18|15.29 [15.48 [15.59 (16.18(16.29 16.48 [16.59 (17.18 (17.29
EschholzstraBe an|12.50[13.01/13.20]13.31(13.50/14.01/14.20 14.31[14.50]15.01 [15.20 15.31[15.50[16.01 16.20/16.31/16.50 17.0117.20 [17.31
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab[12.59(13.0613.29(13.3613.59(14.06 |14.2914.36 |14.59]15.06 |15.2915.36 |15.5916.06 |16.2916.36 16.59|17.06 17.28]17.38
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an|13.10(13.1713.40113.4714.10|14.17 14.40 |14.4715.10|15.17|15.40 15.47|16.10116.17|16.40|16.4717.10|17.17|17.39|17.49
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab12.52(13.0713.2213.37(13.52(14.07(14.22[14.37 |14.52(15.07(15.2215.37|15.52|16.0716.22[16.37[16.52[17.1117.31|17.41
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen anl12.57113.12113.27113.4213.57|14.12|14.27 14.4214.57115.12115.2715.42115.5716.1216.2716.42 1657 17.16 17.36 |17.46
EschholzstraBe ab[12.50(13.01]13.20{13.31[13.50[14.01 [14.20[14.31]14.50 [15.01 [15.20[15.31]15.50[16.01[16.20[16.31[16.5017.01[17.20 [17.31
Lehener StraBe 12.51[13.02|13.21(13.32[13.51|14.02(14.21 [14.32|14.51/15.02 [15.2115.3215.51 [16.02|16.21 (16.32 [16.51(17.02 [17.21 [17.32
KreuzstraBe 12.52[13.03[13.22{13.33[13.52|14.03|14.22 [14.33|14.52|15.03 [15.22|15.3315.52 [16.03[16.22 [16.33 [16.52|17.03 [17.22 [17.33
Am Planetarium 12.53(13.04[13.23 [13.34(13.53(14.04 14.23 [14.34 [14.53 (15.0415.23[15.34 [15.53 [16.04 |16.23[16.34|16.53 [17.04 17.23 [17.34
Hauptbahnhof 12.5513.06[13.25[13.36 |13.55]14.06 |14.25 [14.36 [14.5515.06 |15.25 [15.36 [15.55 [16.06 |16.2516.36 [16.55 [17.06 17.25 17.36




.@.

Haid - Am Kirchacker - EschholzstraBBe - Hauptbahnhof
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Samstag
Munzinger StraBe & 17.24]17.41[17.54[18.11[18.24]18.41[18.54 [19.11 [19.24]19.41[20.02 [20.24 20.54 21.24 21.5422.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
Moosackerweg & 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 20.0320.25[20.55 21.25 [21.55[22.29 22.59 23.29 [23.59
Besanconallee 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.05 20.27 20.57 [21.27 [21.57 22.31 23.0123.31| 0.01
SchulstraBe 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.06 [20.28(20.58 21.28 [21.58(22.32 23.02 23.32| 0.02
Struveweg | h17.43| [ 8a3| | [1843| | [9.43| | [19.43] | | | \ | | \ | |
Schiff 17.29(17.45 [17.59 18.15 |18.29(18.45 [18.59 [19.15 [19.29(19.45 [20.07 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.33 23.03 23.33| 0.03
Am Mettweg 17.30(17.47[18.00 [18.17 |18.30(18.4719.00 [19.17 [19.3019.47 [20.08 [20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.34 [23.04 23.34 | 0.04
Am Kirchacker & 17.32(17.48(18.02 |18.18 |18.32(18.48 19.02 [19.18 [19.32(19.48 [20.10 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 [22.36 [23.06 23.36| 0.06
Uffhauser StraBe 17.34[17.50 18.04 [18.20 |18.34(18.50 19.04 [19.20 [19.3419.50 [20.12 [20.34 21.04 21.34 22.0422.38 [23.08 23.38 | 0.08
BelchenstraBe 17.36[17.52[18.06[18.22 |18.36 |18.52|19.0619.22 [19.36 [19.52 [20.14 20.35 21.05 [21.35 [22.05 22.39 23.09 [23.39| 0.09
Scherrerplatz & 17.3717.53[18.07[18.23 |18.37 18.53[19.0719.23 [19.37 [19.53 [20.15 20.36 21.06 [21.36 22.06 22.40 23.10 [23.40| 0.10
MarkgrafenstraBe 17.39[17.55 [18.09(18.25 |18.39 |18.55 19.09[19.25 [19.39 [19.55 [20.17 20.37 21.07 [21.37 22.07 22.41 23.11[23.41| 0.11
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.18 20.38 21.08 21.38[22.08 [22.42 23.12 23.42| 0.12
Laufener StraBe 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.20[20.40(21.10 21.40 22.10(22.44 23.14 23.44| 0.14
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.2120.4121.1121.4122.1122.45 23.15 23.45| 0.15
Haslacher StraBe 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.22[20.42[21.12 21.42 22.12[22.46 23.16 23.46 | 0.16
Miihle 17.45[17.56 [18.15[18.26 |18.45 |18.56 [19.15|19.26 [19.45 [19.56 [20.23 20.43 21.13 [21.43 [22.13 [22.47 23.17 [23.47 | 0.17
Marienmattenweg 17.46 [17.57 [18.16[18.27 (18.46 18.57 [19.16[19.27 [19.46 [19.57 [20.24 20.44 21.14 21.4422.14 22.48 23.18 [23.48| 0.18
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 17.48[17.59[18.18(18.29 |18.48 |18.5919.18/19.29 [19.48 [19.59 [20.26 20.46 21.16 [21.46 22.16 22.50 [23.20 [23.50| 0.20
EschholzstraBe an|17.5018.01]18.20/18.31118.50/19.01/19.20 119.31119.50 20.01 20.28 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.52 23.22 23.52 | 0.22
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab|17.58]18.08]18.28]18.38]18.58(19.0819.2819.38]19.58|20.08 20.38 27.21121.5122.21123.06|23.36| 0.06
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an|18.09118.19|18.39|18.4919.09119.19|19.39|19.49 20.09 [20.19 20.49 21.32022.0222.3223.17|23.47| 0.17
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab|18.01(18.11]18.31(18.41(19.01(19.11(19.31(19.41 20.01 [20.1120.31|20.55 [21.25 21.55 22.25|22.55 23.25 [23.55| 0.25
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an|18.06|18.16|18.3618.4619.06|19.1619.3619.46 20.0620.16 20.36 20.59121.29 21.59 22.29122.59123.29 23.59| 0.29
EschholzstraBe ab[17.50[18.01]18.20[18.31[18.50[19.01]19.20[19.31[19.50 20.01 20.28 20.49 21.19[21.49 22.19122.53 23.23 23.53 0.23
Lehener StraBe 17.51[18.02[18.21(18.32 [18.51[19.02|19.21[19.32 [19.51 [20.02 [20.29 20.50 21.20 [21.50 22.20 22.54 23.24 [23.54| 0.24
KreuzstraBe 17.52[18.03[18.22(18.33 |18.52|19.03[19.22|19.33 [19.52 [20.03 [20.30 20.51 21.21 21.51[22.21 22.55 23.25 [23.55| 0.25
Am Planetarium 17.53 [18.04 [18.23(18.34 /18.53 |19.04|19.23[19.34 [19.53 20.04 [20.31 20.52 21.22 [21.52 [22.22 22.56 23.26 [23.56 | 0.26
Hauptbahnhof 17.55[18.06 [18.25]18.36 |18.55 |19.06 [19.25[19.36 [19.55 [20.06 [20.33 20.54 21.24 [21.54 22.24 22.58 23.28 [23.58| 0.28

Sonn- und Feiertag
Munzinger StraBe & 5.28] 5.58] 6.28] 6.56| 7.24| 7.50] 8.23] 8.50| 9.23] 9.50[10.23[10.50[11.23[11.50[12.23[12.48[13.09[13.28]13.49 [14.09
Moosackerweg & 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 6.57| 7.25| 7.51| 8.24| 8.51| 9.24| 9.51(10.24[10.51[11.24 |11.51 12.24|12.49 13.29 14.10
Besanconallee 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 6.59| 7.27| 7.53| 8.26| 8.53| 9.26| 9.53|10.26[10.53[11.26 |11.53 |12.26[12.51 13.31 14.12
SchulstraBe 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.00| 7.28| 7.54| 8.27| 8.54| 9.27| 9.54[10.27[10.54 11.27 [11.54[12.27[12.52 13.32 14.13
Struveweg [ | | [ | | | | \ \ \ | \ 13.11| | [13.51
Schiff 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.01| 7.29| 7.55| 8.28| 8.55| 9.28| 9.55(10.28 /10.55 |11.28|11.55[12.28 (12.53 [13.13[13.33[13.53 14.14
Am Mettweg 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.02| 7.30| 7.56| 8.29| 8.56| 9.29| 9.56|10.29 (10.56 |11.29 11.56[12.2912.54 [13.15[13.34[13.55 [14.15
Am Kirchacker & 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.04| 7.32| 7.58| 8.31| 8.58| 9.31| 9.58|10.31/10.58|11.31[11.58(12.31(12.56 [13.16 13.36|13.56 |14.17
Uffhauser StraBe 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.06| 7.34| 8.00| 8.33| 9.00| 9.33[10.00|10.3311.00|11.33[12.00(12.33/12.58 [13.18|13.38|13.58 |14.19
BelchenstraBe 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.07| 7.35| 8.01| 8.34| 9.01| 9.34(10.01(10.34[11.01|11.34 /12.01(12.34|13.00 [13.20 |13.40(14.00[14.21
Scherrerplatz & 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.08| 7.36| 8.02| 8.35| 9.02| 9.35/10.02(10.3511.02 |11.35(12.02|12.35 13.01 [13.21 13.41(14.01 [14.22
MarkgrafenstraBe 5.41| 6.11| 6.41| 7.09| 7.37| 8.03| 8.36| 9.03| 9.36(10.03[10.36 |11.03 |11.36 12.03[12.36 13.03 [13.23[13.43[14.03 [14.24
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.10| 7.38| 8.04| 8.37| 9.04| 9.37[10.04|10.37 [11.04 |11.37 [12.04[12.37 |13.04 [13.25 |13.44|14.05 [14.25
Laufener StraBe 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.12| 7.40| 8.06| 8.39| 9.06| 9.39(10.06[10.3911.06 |11.3912.06 [12.39[13.06 [13.27 |13.4614.07 14.27
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.13| 7.41| 8.07| 8.40| 9.07 | 9.40[10.07|10.40 (11.07 11.40 12.0712.4013.07 [13.28|13.47|14.08 14.28
Haslacher StraBe 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.14| 7.42| 8.08| 8.41| 9.08| 9.41(10.08(10.4111.08 |11.41[12.08(12.41/13.08 [13.29[13.48|14.09 14.29
Mhle 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.15| 7.43| 8.09| 8.42| 9.09| 9.42[10.09|10.42 (11.09 |11.42 [12.09(12.42(13.09 [13.30{13.49(14.10 14.30
Marienmattenweg 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.16| 7.44| 8.10| 8.43| 9.10| 9.43[10.10(10.43[11.10|11.43 /12.10(12.43[13.10 [13.31 13.50{14.11[14.31
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.18| 7.46| 8.12| 8.45| 9.12| 9.45(10.12|10.45[11.12[11.45 12.12 12.45|13.12 [13.33 [13.52 [14.13[14.33
EschholzstraBe an| 5.52| 6.22| 6.52| 7.20| 7.48| 8.14| 8.47| 9.14| 9.47/10.14/10.47 [11.1411.4712.1412.47 [13.14[13.35 13.5414.15 [14.35
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab| 6.06] 6.36] 7.06 7.51] 8.21] 8.50] 9.20| 9.5010.20]10.50|11.20|11.50|12.20]12.50(13.21 |13.4114.01|14.21 |14.41
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17 8.02| 8.32| 9.01| 9.31]10.01|10.3111.01[11.31]12.01(12.31|13.01|13.32(13.52 |14.12|14.32 14.52
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55|10.25|10.5511.25|11.55|12.17[12.50(13.20|13.40|14.00|14.20|14.40
Linie 1 Ber: runnen an| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 9.00| 9.30110.00110.30111.00111.30112.00112.22112.55|13.25|13.45 14.05|14.25 |14.45
EschholzstraBe ab] 5.53] 6.23] 6.53| 7.21] 7.49] 8.15] 8.48] 9.15] 9.48[10.15[10.4811.15[11.48]12.15[12.48[13.14[13.35 [13.54[14.15 [14.35
Lehener StraBe 5.54| 6.24| 6.54| 7.22| 7.50| 8.16| 8.49| 9.16| 9.49(10.16(10.49[11.16|11.49 12.16[12.49 13.15 [13.36 |13.55|14.16 |14.36
KreuzstraBe 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.23| 7.51| 8.17| 8.50| 9.17| 9.50{10.17(10.50 [11.17 11.5012.17|12.50 [13.16 [13.37 13.56 |14.17 [14.37
Am Planetarium 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.24| 7.52| 8.18| 8.51| 9.18| 9.51[10.18(10.51(11.18|11.51[12.18{12.51/13.17 [13.38[13.57|14.18 |14.38
Hauptbahnhof 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.26| 7.54| 8.20| 8.53| 9.20| 9.53/10.20/10.53/11.2011.53]12.20]12.53/13.19 [13.40[13.59]14.20 |14.40




.@.

Haid - Am Kirchacker - EschholzstraBBe - Hauptbahnhof
(Baufahrplan ab 17.10.2022)

Sonn- und Feiertag

Munzinger StraBe & 14.29(14.48(15.09|15.28(15.49(16.09|16.29 |16.48 (17.09|17.28 |17.49 |18.09|18.29 |18.48 |19.09|19.29 |19.52 20.23 |20.54 21.24
Moosackerweg & 14.49 15.29 16.10 16.49 17.29 18.10 18.49 19.30 20.24 20.5521.25
Besanconallee 14.51 15.31 16.12 16.51 17.31 18.12 18.51 19.32 20.26 [20.57 [21.27
SchulstraBe 14.52 15.32 16.13 16.52 17.32 18.13 18.52 19.33 20.27 20.58 21.28
Struveweg 1431 | psat| | pss1| | e | pzat| | opizst| [ h831) | hoa1| | 19.54] | | \
Schiff 14.33(14.53(15.13[15.33[15.53|16.14(16.33(16.53(17.13[17.33|17.53 |18.14(18.33(18.53|19.13|19.34 119.56 20.28 [20.59 |21.29
Am Mettweg 14.35|14.54(15.15|15.34|15.55|16.15|16.35|16.54 (17.15|17.34|17.55 |18.15|18.35[18.54 |19.15|19.35|19.58 20.2921.00 21.30
Am Kirchacker & 14.36(14.56(15.16(15.36(15.56 (16.17(16.36|16.56 |17.16(17.36|17.56 |18.17(18.36 |18.56 |19.16 {19.3719.59 [20.31 [21.02 [21.32
Uffhauser StraBe 14.38|14.58(15.18|15.38|15.58(16.19|16.38 |16.58 (17.18|17.38 |17.58 |18.19|18.38 |18.58 |19.18|19.39 20.01 20.33|21.04 21.34
BelchenstraBBe 14.40(15.00(15.20(15.40/16.00{16.21|16.40/17.00|17.20|17.4018.00|18.21|18.4019.00 |19.20|19.41 20.03 20.34|21.05 21.35
Scherrerplatz & 14.41/15.01(15.21|15.41/16.01(16.22|16.4117.01 (17.21|17.4118.01 |18.22|18.4119.01 |19.21|19.42 20.04 20.3521.06 21.36
MarkgrafenstraBBe 14.43]15.03(15.23|15.43(16.03(16.24(16.43|17.0317.23(17.43|18.0318.24(18.43|19.03|19.23(19.44 20.06 [20.36 |21.07 [21.37
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 14.45/15.04(15.25|15.44/16.05(16.25|16.45|17.04 (17.25|17.44 |18.05 |18.25|18.45 |19.04 |19.25|19.45 20.08 20.37 |21.08 21.38
Laufener StraBBe 14.47(15.06 (15.27 [15.46 (16.07 |16.27 |16.47 (17.06 (17.27 [17.46 |18.07 |18.27 {18.47 {19.06 [19.27 [19.47 20.10 20.39(21.10 |21.40
Mathias-Blank-StraBBe 14.48|15.07(15.28|15.47|16.08(16.28(16.48|17.07 |17.28(17.47 |18.08 |18.28(18.48|19.07 |19.28(19.48 |20.11 [20.40 [21.11 [21.41
Haslacher StraBe 14.49(15.08(15.29(15.48(16.09(16.29(16.49(17.08 [17.29(17.48|18.09 |18.29(18.49|19.08 |19.29(19.49 |20.12 [20.41 [21.12 [21.42
Muhle 14.50/15.09(15.30(15.49(16.10(16.30(16.50(17.09(17.30(17.49|18.10(18.30{18.50(19.09 |19.30(19.50 [20.13 [20.42 [21.13 [21.43
Marienmattenweg 14.51/15.10{15.31|15.50(16.11{16.31(16.51/17.10(17.31|17.50(18.11|18.31|18.5119.10|19.31|19.51 20.14 20.43 [21.14 21.44
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 14.53|15.12(15.33|15.52(16.13|16.33|16.5317.12(17.33|17.5218.13 |18.33|18.53[19.12 |19.33|19.53 20.16 20.45 [21.16 21.46
EschholzstraBBe an|14.55/15.14/15.35/15.54[16.15/16.35/16.55[17.1417.35/17.5418.15 [18.35/18.55/19.14 [19.35|19.55 20.18;0.47 21.18121.48
Linie 4 EschholzstraBe ab|15.01(15.21|15.41(16.01|16.21|16.41(17.01(17.21|17.4118.01|18.21(18.41(19.01 |19.2119.4120.01 |20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an|15.12115.32|15.52|16.12|16.32116.5217.1217.32|17.52|18.12|18.32 18.5219.1219.32119.52 20.12 20.32 21.02 |21.32 |22.02
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab|(15.00(15.20(15.40(16.00(16.20|16.4017.0017.20(17.40|18.00 18.20 |18.40|19.00(19.20|19.40 [20.00 20.25 20.55 |21.25 21.55
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an|15.05115.25115.45116.0516.25116.45117.05117.25117.45118.05 18.25 18.45119.05119.25119.45 20.05 20.30 20.59121.29 21.59
EschholzstraBe ab|14.5515.14|15.35/15.54(16.15(16.35 |16.5517.14|17.35(17.54|18.15 [18.35[18.55(19.14 |19.35 |19.55 [20.18 [20.48 [21.19 21.49
Lehener StraBe 14.5615.15(15.36|15.55/16.16(16.36|16.56 |17.15|17.36|17.5518.16 |18.36|18.56 |19.15 19.3619.56 20.19 20.49 |21.20 21.50
KreuzstraBBe 14.57115.16(15.37|15.56|16.17(16.37|16.57|17.16 17.37|17.56 |18.17 |18.37|18.57|19.16 |19.37(19.57 [20.20 [20.50 [21.21 [21.51
Am Planetarium 14.58(15.17(15.38(15.57(16.18(16.38(16.58(17.17 |17.38(17.57|18.18|18.38(18.5819.17|19.38(19.58 |20.21 [20.51 |21.22 |21.52
Hauptbahnhof 15.00/15.19115.40/15.59/16.20(16.40]17.00/17.19/17.40]17.59|18.20/18.40119.00/19.19 |19.4020.00 20.23 20.53 21.24 21.54
Sonn- und Feiertag

Munzinger StraBe & 21.5422.28 22.58 [23.28 [23.58
Moosackerweg & 21.5522.2922.59 23.29 |23.59
Besanconallee 21.57 22.31[23.0123.31| 0.01
SchulstraBe 21.5822.3223.02 23.32| 0.02
Schiff 21.5922.3323.03 23.33| 0.03
Am Mettweg 22.0022.34 23.04 23.34| 0.04
Am Kirchacker & 22.0222.36 [23.06 [23.36| 0.06
Uffhauser StraBe 22.0422.38 23.08 23.38| 0.08
BelchenstraBBe 22.0522.39[23.0923.39| 0.09
Scherrerplatz & 22.0622.4023.1023.40| 0.10
MarkgrafenstraBBe 22.07 22.4123.1123.41| 0.11
Mathias-Blank-Stra3e 22.0822.4223.1223.42| 0.12
Laufener StraBe 22.1022.44 23.1423.44| 0.14
Mathias-Blank-StraBe 22.1122.4523.1523.45| 0.15
Haslacher StraBe 22.1222.46|23.16 23.46| 0.16
Muhle 22.1322.47 23.17 23.47| 0.17
Marienmattenweg 22.1422.4823.1823.48| 0.18
Ferdinand-WeiB-Str. 22.1622.5023.2023.50| 0.20
EschholzstraB n22.18 22.52 23.22 23.52 | 0.22
Linie 4 EschholzstraBBe ab22.21123.0623.36| 0.06
Linie 4 Messe Freiburg an22.3223.1723.47| 0.17
Linie 1 EschholzstraBe ab22.2522.55123.2523.55| 0.25

Tall n an22.29122.5923.29 23.59| 0.29
Eschholzstra3e ab 22.1922.5323.2323.53| 0.23
Lehener StraBe 22.2022.5423.2423.54| 0.24
KreuzstraBe 22.2122.5523.2523.55| 0.25
Am Planetarium 22.2222.56 23.26 [23.56 | 0.26
Hauptbahnhof 22.2422.58 23.28 23.58| 0.28
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